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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T1 U17 Women 300m Hurdles Heats
Next Round: T42 U17 Women 300m Hurdles Final
UK Best: Meghan Beesley, Tamworth AC, 41.41, 2006

CBP: Meghan Beesley, Tamworth AC, 41.41, 2006

Heat 1
Posn
1

N o U AN WwN

Heat 2
Posn

N o U A WwWwN

Bib Athlete

90 Chelsea WALKER

210 Heather COOKE

242 Leah EVERSON

132  Kotryna BAJORINAITE
457 Holly TALBUT-SMITH
471 Katrina VIDZUPE

414 Georgina ROGERS

Bib Athlete

955 Katie PURVES

215 Tameika CUFF

12 Grace DAVIES-REDMOND
80 Pamela MCNICOL

248 Ella FORSYTH

391 Rebecca PICKARD

406 Amy RICHARDS

T2 U17 Men 400m Hurdles Heats

Next Round: T43 U17 Men 400m Hurdles Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

City of York AC
Scunthorpe & District AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Horsham Blue Star H
Crawley AC

Reading AC

Birchfield Harriers

Club

Edinburgh AC

Trafford AC

Team Bath AC

Law & Dsitrict

Rugby & Northampton AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Orion Harriers

UK Best: Nathan Woodward, Tamworth AC, 52.15, 2006
CBP: Nathan Woodward, Tamworth AC, 52.25, 2006

Heat 1
Posn
1

00 NON Ul AN WN

Heat 2
Posn

o Ul AW N

DNS

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib Athlete

670 Jacob FINCHAM-DUKES
669 Josiah FILLEUL

583 David CAMPBELL

956 Sean RAFIQUE

1025 Tim STEPHENS

987 Amedeo SCANAVACCA
1104 Wahid ZERROUKI

542 Nick BARRATT

Bib Athlete

827 Stanley LIVINGSTON
1071 Oliver WHELLANS
687 Stirling GIBBONS
942 Thomas PITKIN
1057 George VAUGHAN
699 Jack GRADWELL
603 Lewis CHURCH

Club

Leeds City AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Glasgow AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Oxford City AC

Wirral AC

Unattached

DASH AC

Club

Channel Isles AC
Chester-Le-Street & Dist AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Hillingdon AC

Tonbridge AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
44,18
45.81
47.25
47.54
48.66
50.34

Perf
43.63
44.90
45.21
46.60
47.23
48.44
49.03

31st August 2013

Perf
55.76
57.16
57.18
58.18
58.82
59.55
59.61
63.21

Perf
55.17
57.59
58.22
58.39
58.80
60.55

Jolyolye)

o0 000

o 000

o 000

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T3 U15 Boys 100m Heats

Next Round: T17 U15 Boys 100m Final
UK Best: Kesi Oludoyi, Harrow, 10.83, 2013
CBP: Owin Sinclair, Charnwood, 10.83, 2012

Heat 1
Posn

1

0 N O U1 AW N

Heat 2
Posn

00 N O U1 AW N

Heat 3
Posn

0 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
921
778
857
614
866
695
1000
1030

Bib
834
528
997
1007
536
549
649
943

Bib
922
600
663
979
927
550
924
739

Athlete

Michael OLSEN
Adam JONES

Ben MATTINSON
Ashley COOPER
David MCDONALD
Adam GORDON
Brandon SHIBCHURN
George STOKES

Athlete

Camron LYTTLE
Dom ASHWELL
Nathaniel SHERGER
Dominic SINGH
Daniel BANKS

Niall BEVAN

Kieran DONNELLY
Darnell PLUMMER

Athlete

Kesi OLUDQYI
Thomas CHEYNE
Elisha FAHMY
Freddie ROOKE

Keano-Elliott PARIS-SAMUEL
Ethan BICKMORE-VAUGHAN
Oliver O'SAHON-LUBEL
Marlon HOGG-WILLIAMS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Edinburgh AC

Team Southampton

Notts AC

City of Norwich AC

Ireland

Team Bath AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Sutton & Dist AC

Club

Bexley AC

Dacorum & Tring AC
Chelmsford AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Worcester AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
London Heathside Runners

Club

Harrow AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets
Edinburgh AC

Thames Valley H

Lewes AC

Enfield & Haringey AC

Harrow AC

@I track

31st August 2013

+1.9m/s
11.12
11.52
11.67
11.68
11.71
11.98
12.18
12.20

+2.9m/s
11.05
11.55
11.55
11.73
11.81
11.96
12.02
12.13

+0.2 m/s
11.22
11.68
11.73
11.83
11.85
11.85
11.94
12.03

RESULTS

Page 2 of 58
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T4 U15 Girls 100m Heats

Next Round: T18 U15 Girls 100m Semi Finals

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.56, 2008

CBP: Ashleigh Nelson, City of Stoke AC, 11.82, 2005, Maya Bruney, Blackheath & Bromley, 11.82, 2012

Heat 1
Posn

1

N o U1 AW N

Heat 2
Posn

N oo AW N

Heat 3
Posn

o U1 N W N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
59
58
37
35
44
49
63

Bib
64
47
39
45
46
43
52

Bib
56
48
54
61

53
42

Athlete

Modupe SHOKUNBI
Molly SCOTT
Tallulah BELL
Isobel AVEY
Natasha GILLIAM
Salome JAPAL
Emma WHITE

Athlete

Eve WILLIAMS
Sophia HENLON
Izzy BRYANT
Hannah HALL
Jordan HALL
Lucy EDMONDSON
Zoé MATTACKS

Athlete

Alisha REES

Lucy HOAD

Annie MUSSETT

Zoe THOMPSON
Krystal MATTHEWS
Georganne COLBERT

Club

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Ireland

City of Norwich AC

City of York AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Club

Cwmbran Harriers
Sutton & Dist AC
Team Southampton
Thames Valley H
Shrewsbury AC
Bridgnorth AC
Team Bath AC

Club

Banchory - Stonehaven AC
Reigate Priory

Doncaster AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets

@I track

31st August 2013

+3.1m/s
12.12
12.47
12.57
12.86
12.90
12.90
13.39

+0.5 m/s
12.56
12.89
12.99
13.11
13.16
13.21
13.25

-0.1m/s
12.35
12.62
12.98
13.01
13.07
13.68

000 p0p0P

RESULTS
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ENGLAQATHLEI‘ICS
Heat 4
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 41 Vera CHINEDU
2 40 Ebony CARR
3 62 Yvette WESTWOOD
4 36 Alex BEARDMORE
5 51  Emily MACE
6 38 Megan BROAD

FO1 U17 Women Discus
UK Best: Emma Merry, Coventry Godiva H, 51.60m 1990

CBP: Fiona Condon, Bracknell AC, 46.64m, 1977

Posn
1

00 N O Ul AN WN

Bib
459
350
367
247
383
134
177
265

Athlete

Georgie TAYLOR
Sophie MERRITT
Adele NICOLL
Rachel FORDER
Kate PATTISON
Emily BALL

Toni BUCKINGHAM
Emily GREEN

T5 U17 Women 100m Heats

Next Round: T19 U17 Women 100m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club
Cambridge Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes AC

Yate AC
Halesowen A & CC
City of Norwich AC
Telford AC

Club

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Team Southampton
Birchfield Harriers
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Kingston Upon Hull AC
West Cheshire AC
Barnsley Athletic Club
Team Southampton

UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.24, 2010

CBP: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.56, 2008

Heat 1
Posn

1

00 N O Ul AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib

23
29
15
19

32

Athlete

Hannah BRIER
Megan MARRS
Vivien OLATUNJI
Simi FAJEMISIN
Katy JOHNSON
Amelia BENJAMIN
Anicia SKEATES
Claudia BARTLETT

Club

Swansea Harriers

City of Lisburn AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Oxford City AC

Wigan & Dist H AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bristol & West AC

Wirral AC

@I track

+1.3m/s
12.36
12.56
12.63
12.75
13.06
13.25

31st August 2013

Perf
47.04
44.02
42.81
42.64
39.90
37.11
34.59
33.06

31st August 2013

+2.7m/s
11.81
11.96
12.03
12.26
12.45
12.46
13.04
13.38

2 0 00

CBP

o0 0O

RESULTS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS RESULTS

Q—v U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLAGATHLEI‘ICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
Heat 2
Posn  Bib Athlete Club +0.6 m/s
1 13 Kristie EDWARDS City of Sheffield AC 11.95 Q
2 7  Tayla BRADE Thames Valley H 12.34 Q
3 34 Sophie YORKE Cheltenham Harriers 12.60
4 27 Ellie OCONNOR Chesterfield & District AC 12.81
5 30 Renee ROSS-GORDON Cambridge Harriers 12.82
6 14 Page FAIRCLOUGH Stevenage & North Herts AC 12.94
7 16  Niamh GUEST Pitreavie AAC 13.14
DQ 21 Shannon MALONE Deeside AAC
Heat 3
Posn  Bib Athlete Club +1.7m/s
1 17  Shannon HYLTON Blackheath & Bromley AC 11.84 Q
2 5 Rachel BELL Cleethorpes & District AC 12.13 Q
3 3 Moriyo AIYEOLA Harrow AC 12.29
4 1  Simone AGER Rugby & Northampton AC 12.68
5 20 Sian LLOYD-MCLEAR Charnwood AC 12.74
6 28 Grace OGWEL Thames Valley H 13.12
7 22  Elysia MARRIOTT Marshall Milton Keynes AC 13.17
T6 U17 Men 100m Heats 31st August 2013

Next Round: T20 U17 Men 100m Semi Finals
UK Best: Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield, 10.31, 1999
CBP: Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield H, 10.49, 1998 Olufunmi Sobodu, Worthing & Dist H, 10.49, 2006

Heat 1
Posn  Bib Athlete Club +2.7m/s
1 934 Shaun PEARCE Carmarthen Harriers 10.73 Q
2 884 Rechmial MILLER Hercules Wimbledon AC 11.11 Q
3 718 James HARDING Harrow AC 11.11 Q
4 513 Jack ALLEN Amber Valley AC 11.23 Q
5 860 Matthew MBRIWA Harrow AC 11.33
6 945 Kyle POTTER West Suffolk AC 11.37
7 1063 Wesley WALTON Tonbridge AC 11.50
8 1027 Nilrem STEWART Thames Valley H 11.62

01/09/2013 18:30 @ trac k Page 5 of 58



ENGLAQATHLEI‘ICS
Heat 2
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 1005 Owin SINCLAIR
2 533 Morro BAJO
3 730 Abass HEMOH
4 552  Josh BILLINGTON
5 1064 Michael WATSON
6 891 Kamal MITCHELL
7 720 Owen HARNETT
DQ 1024 Zachary STAPLETON
Heat 3
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 869 Joe MCGRATH
2 969 Myles RICHARDSON
3 780 Kristian JONES
4 1026 Nick STEWART
5 855 Gerald MATTHEW
6 657 Joseph EBANKS
7 807 Austen LANE
Heat 4
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 636 Kyle DE ESCOFET
2 569 Oliver BROMBY
3 919 James OLASUNKANMI
4 517 Stefan ANDERSON
5 579 Dominic BURNHAM
6 668 Jake FIELD
7 929 Leslie PARKES
8 1106 Jordan THOMAS
Heat 5
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 652 Caleb DOWNES
2 960 Tommy RAMDHAN
3 976 Sion ROBERTS
4 791 William KENNEDY
5 541 Zac BARNSLEY
6 703 Sam GRIFFIN
7 1080 Courtney WILLIAMS

01/09/2013 18:30

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Charnwood AC

Edinburgh AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
City of Stoke AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Thames Valley H

Team Bath AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Doncaster AC

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Cardiff AAC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Luton AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
City of Salisbury AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Team Southampton

Thames Valley H

Birchfield Harriers

Great Yarmouth & District AC
Sutton & Dist AC

Havant AC

Thames Valley H

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Bexley AC

Swansea Harriers

Team Bath AC

West Cheshire AC
Darlington H & AC
Bedford & County AC

@I track

+3.0 m/s
10.71
10.79
11.05
11.14
11.20
11.31
11.48

+3.3m/s
10.95
10.97
11.07
11.09
11.10
11.26
11.31

+2.6 m/s
10.86
10.88
10.93
11.06
11.15
11.23
11.41
11.87

+2.9m/s
10.79
10.83
11.01
11.15
11.22
11.41
11.44

o 0000 o 00 0L o 00 0L

o 0000

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F04 U17 Men High Jump

UK Best: Mark Lakey, Birchfield H, 2.23m, 1982

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

CBP: Stanley Osuide, Belgrave Harriers, 2.12m, 1991

Posn
1

O N UL U AN WN

9

10

11
DNS

Bib Athlete

655 Rory DWYER

554 Samuel BIRD

705 William GRIMSEY
904 Paul NEALE

842 Donagh MAHON
805 Matthew LALLY
777 Lee JOHNSON
733  Sam HEWITT

603 Lewis CHURCH
683 Linton GARDINER
1085 Jamie WILLIAMSON
745 Jamie HORNE

FO3 U17 Women Long Jump
UK Best: Margaret Cheetham, Liverpool H & AC, 6.45m, 1984
CBP: Margaret Cheetham, Liverpool H & AC, 6.42m, 1984

Posn
1

O 00N Ul Ul AN WN

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib Athlete

324 Morgan LAKE

15  Simi FAJEMISIN

33 Ebony WAKE

81 Elizabeth MORLAND
84  Annabelle PASK
74 Georgia GREEN

85 Sophie QUINN

481 Rachel WELCH

382 Georgia PARRIS
386 Laura PEGLER

201 Isabelle CHARTERS
294 Emma HORNSBY
424 Ellie SAVVA

70  Lucy CHAPPELL

Club
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Luton AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Reading AC

Ireland

Watford Harriers
Bedford & County AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Tonbridge AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Bournemouth AC
Peterborough AC

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Oxford City AC
Birchfield Harriers
Ireland

Coventry Godiva H
Enfield & Haringey AC
DASH AC

Bournemouth AC
Nuneaton Harriers

DASH AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Nene Valley Harriers
Woodford Green & Essex L
Doncaster AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
.99
.95
.95
.91
.86
.86
.86
.86
.86
.76
.76

[T I (T U I U (I QI Gy

31st August 2013

Perf
5.91
5.88
5.65
5.55
5.46
5.33
5.22
5.17
5.03
4.82
4,77
NDR
NDR
NDR

+2.0m/s
+2.3m/s
+2.4m/s
+0.9m/s
+2.5m/s
+0.8 m/s
+3.6 m/s
+2.7m/s
+0.2m/s
+0.7 m/s
+1.3m/s

RESULTS

Page 7 of 58
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T7 Ambulant Men 200m

Race 1
Posn
1

o Ul AN W N

Race 2
Posn

g N W N

Race 3
Posn

N oo AW N

Bib
931
468
1092
524
1079
674

Bib
359
1022
941
910
701

Bib
1089
859
501
977
729
608
1031

Athlete

Daniel PASS
Aidan TURNBULL
Jack WISKIN
James ARNOTT
Conrad WILL
Adam FLANAGAN

Athlete

Michael MULLAN

Wynston Berice STAFFORD
Marcus PIDGLEY

Sam NORMAN

Joseph GRAY

Athlete

Cameron WILSON
Nicky MAXWELL
Toby ADDISON
Kayden ROE
Benjamin HEFLIN
Brendan CLIFFORD
Joe STRONG

T8 Ambulant Women 200m

Race 1
Posn
1

o U1 N W N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
34
234
447
478
971
298

Athlete

Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN
Holly DURBIDGE

Nanphon STEELE

Amy WAREING

Megan RICHTER

Kelly HUTCHINS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Wirral AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
Team Bath AC

City of Plymouth AC
Tonbridge AC

OWLS AC

Club

Northern Ireland

Wakefield & District H & AC
Poole AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Gateshead Harriers

Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & AC / Scotland

Bracknell AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Doncaster AC

Doncaster AC

West Suffolk AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC

Club
Herne Hill Harriers
City of Norwich AC

Lagan Valley AC / Northern Ireland

Stevenage & North Herts AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

Team Bath AC

@I track

31st August 2013

+1.5m/s
23.87
24.02
24.42
24.63
24.97
25.87

+3.1m/s
25.71
26.33
28.84
29.10
29.72

+2.8 m/s
26.56
30.50
31.96
32.87
34.12
36.21
37.80

31st August 2013

+2.4m/s
28.42
28.66
30.45
32.26
33.88
34.08

u20
u23
u20
u18
u1é
u1é

u20
u20
uz23
u1é
u15

ut7
ut7
u14
u20
u18
u18
u15

u14
ut7
u1é
ut7
ui4
ut7

RESULTS
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ENGLAQATHLEI’ICS
Race 2
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 450 Emily STEWART
2 493 Natalie WILLIAMS
3 748 Eleanor HUBBERT
4 430 Emily SIEGLAR
5 849 Philippa MANNINGS
6 229 Leaha Jayne DIXON

T10 U15 Boys 800m Heats

Next Round: T60 U15 Boys 800m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Gateshead Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Witney Road Runners
Bexley AC

North Somerset AC
Doncaster AC

UK Best: Jordan West, Cornwall AC, 1:54.72, 2003
CBP: Michael Rimmer, Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC, 1:56.9, 2000

Heat 1
Posn

1

00 N O U1 AW N

Heat 2
Posn

N o U1 AW N

Bib
882
961
557
968
832
978
816
1004

Bib
646
630
899
706
998
932
612

Athlete

Stewart MILLAR
Thomas RANDOLPH
Paul BLEZARD
Daniel RICHARDS
Henry LUCAS

Sam ROGERS

Jack LENEHAN
Jack SIMPSON

Athlete

Tom DODD
Oliver DANE
Feysel NADEW
Beck GROVER
Charlie SHERIDAN
Usamah PATEL
Kieron CONNOR

T9 U15 Girls 800m Heats

Next Round: T59 U15 Girls 800m Final

Club

Aberdeen AAC
Tamworth AC

Preston Harriers

Orion Harriers

Wigan & Dist H AC
Lewes AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Burton Athletics AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers

City of Sheffield AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Herts Phoenix AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Ilford AC

Croydon H

UK Best: Rachel Hughes, Fleet & Crookham AC, 2:06.5, 1982
CBP: Bobby Clay, Invicta East Kent AC, 2:08.75, 2011

Heat 1
Posn

1

N oo AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
432
125
238
485
214
249
186

Athlete

Sabrina SINHA
Emma ALDERSON
Niamh EMERSON
Marella WHITFIELD
Carys COX

Ella FOX

Carolyn CAMERON

Club

Cambridge Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Amber Valley AC

Harrow AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Invicta East Kent AC
Edinburgh AC

@I track

+3.8 m/s
34.60
36.34
38.60
41.19
44.58
47.80

31st August 2013

Perf
02:02.00
02:03.20
02:04.70
02:06.70
02:08.20
02:10.30
02:12.10
02:21.30

Perf
02:03.30
02:03.85
02:04.44
02:04.66
02:09.50
02:10.77
02:13.47

1st September 2013

Perf
02:15.94
02:16.73
02:17.67
02:18.60
02:23.22
02:24.70
02:25.31

u15
u1t7
u18
u1é
u20
u15

o 0 00

o 0 0P

2 000

RESULTS

Page 9 of 58



ENGLAQATHLEI‘ICS
Heat 2
Posn  Bib Athlete

1 353 Saskia MILLARD
2 296 Cari HUGHES

3 135 Holly BANKES
4 452 Franca STILL

5 488 Chloe WILDE

6 157 Emily BOND

T11 U17 Men 400m Heats

Next Round: T76 U17 Men 400m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Herne Hill Harriers
Menai T&F

Stroud AC

Edinburgh AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Invicta East Kent AC

UK Best: Mark Richardson, Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC, 46.43, 1988
CBP: Kris Robertson, Kirkintilloch Olympians AC, 47.08, 2004

Heat 1
Posn

1

N oo AW N

Heat 2
Posn

N o U1 AW N

Heat 3
Posn

o Ul AN W N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
975
742
986
615
728

1003
850

Bib
907
926
769
593
1066
596
800

Bib
1014
597
661
1044
912
871

Athlete

Ben ROBBINS

Elliot HOLLAND
Ashley SANDALL
Nick COOPER

Lewis HEFFERNAN
Iquan SILCOTT
Maximilian MARMOR

Athlete

Jacob NESS
Matthew PAGAN
Ryan JAMES
Cameron CHALMERS
Adam WEIR

Patrick CHANNINGS
Samuel KITCHEN

Athlete

Kim SOBOTIE
Matthew CHANT
Miris EGAN
Lamiko THOMAS
Jaskaran NOTTA
Scott MCINTYRE

Club

Edinburgh AC

City of Norwich AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Braintree & District AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Harrow AC

Club

City of Salisbury AC
West Cheshire AC
Cardiff AAC
Guernsey Island AAC
Wigan & Dist H AC
Tavistock

Phoenix AC

Club

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Andover AC

Bournemouth AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers

Corby AC

@I track

Perf
02:17.35
02:17.77
02:17.94
02:22.16
02:23.85
02:25.32

31st August 2013

Perf
49.34
49.92
50.61
50.95
51.87
52.90
53.77

Perf
50.30
50.45
51.48
51.54
53.49
54.36
54.94

Perf
50.22
50.36
51.16
51.46
52.84
53.34

2 0 00

o0 oo

RESULTS

Page 10 of 58
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

FO06 U17 Men Discus
UK Best: Nicholas Percy, Shaftsbury Barnet, 62.96m 2011
CBP: Matthew Blandford, Tonbridge AC, 59.76m, 2012

Posn

—_

O 00NN U1l U AN WN

Bib
999
632
709
662
877
802
675
1082
1034
839
925
529
523

Athlete

Eoin SHERIDAN
Jordan DAVIES
Thomas GUY

George EVANS
Andrew MEAD-BRIGGS
William KNIGHT
Daniel FLEMING
Matthew WILLIAMS
Patrick SWAN
Jonathan MAGBADELO
Tom OWEN

Anu AWONUSI

George ARMSTRONG

FO5 U15 Boys Pole Vault
UK Best: Richard Smith, Peterborough AC, 4.31m, 1995
CBP: Richard Smith, Peterborough AC, 4.11m, 1995

Posn
1

O 00 NN U1l Ul N WN

-
o

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
905
651
735
895
590
952
566
825
721
776

Athlete

Calum NEIL
Andrew DOUGLAS
Harry HILLMAN
Craig MORIARTY
Fynley CAUDERY
Max PRICE

Josh BREAKER-ROLFE
Joshua LINDLEY
Jack HARRIS
Frankie JOHNSON

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Ireland

Yeovil Olympiads AC

St Albans AC

Inverness Harriers AAC
Winchester & District AC
City of Stoke AC

Lincoln Wellington AC
Wrexham AC

Cornwall AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Brighton & Hove City AC
Ireland

Leeds City AC

Club

Horsham Blue Star H

Team Southampton

Cardiff AAC

Pitreavie AAC

Cornwall AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Dearneside AC

Lewes AC

Bedford & County AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
50.91
49.23
47.71
47.39
47.04
46.41
44.87
42.91
39.36
37.81
35.58
32.31
10.29

31st August 2013

Perf
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.40
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.90
2.70

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T12 U15 Boys 300m Heats

Next Round: T34 U15 Boys 300m Semi Finals

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

UK Best: Joe Milton, Liverpool Pembroke Sefton, 35.70, 2013
CBP: Matthew Pagan, West Cheshire AC, 35.74, 2012

Heat 1
Posn

1

N o U1 AW N

Heat 2
Posn

N oo AW N

Heat 3
Posn

N o U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
888
724
837
801
885
838
864

Bib
917
680
828
966
738
736
671

Bib
1033
544
564
787
881
667
824

Athlete

Joseph MILTON
Joshua HART

Callum MACTAGGART
Tom KNIGHT

Thomas MILLER
David MAFULLUL

Tj MCCLIMONT

Athlete
Uchenna OKOH
Joe FUGGLE
Jordan LLOYD
Morgan REEVES
Jack HOCKING
Sam HINDLEY
Alistair FINLAY

Athlete

Ben SUTTON

Sean BAZANYE-LUTU
Ryan BRACKSTONE
Leroy KEELING

William MILHAM
Joshua FERNANDEZ
Blaine LEWIS-SHALLOW

Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Cannock & Stafford AC
City of Salisbury AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC

Havant AC
Retford AC
Radley AC

Club

Dacorum & Tring AC
Tonbridge AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington C & AC
Worcester AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

North Devon AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Bracknell AC

Derby AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Reading AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
37.39
38.03
38.14
38.40
38.74
39.06
39.72

Perf
36.83
38.03
38.19
38.20
38.66
38.79
38.91

Perf
36.77
38.18
38.23
38.68
39.43
39.88
40.19

000 ppOoLOO o oo PO

o000

RESULTS
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ENGLAGATHLEI‘ICS
Heat 4
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 970 Owen RICHARDSON
2 1035 Lewis SWEENEY
3 647 Zach DOLTON
4 695 Adam GORDON
5 620 Ryan CRAZE
6 847 Brent MANNERS
7 992 Sam SEARS
Heat 5
Posn  Bib Athlete
1 1070 Samuel WHEELER
2 918 Michael OKU-AMPOFO
3 519 Christopher ANNOUS
4 1094 Jack WOODWARD
5 617 Nathan COX
6 772 Thomas JASPER
7 867 Ryan MCEWAN

T13 U17 Men 800m Heats

Next Round: T74 U17 Men 800m Final
UK Best: Sean Molloy, Tonbridge, 1:48.24, 2012

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Luton AC

Horsham Blue Star H

Team Bath AC

Radley AC

Bristol & West AC

Andover AC

Club

Poole AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Bedford & County AC

Rugby & Northampton AC
Swansea Harriers

CBP: Mark Mitchell, Forres Harriers, 1:50.90, 2004

Heat 1
Posn
1

O 00 N O~ U AW N

DNS

Heat 2
Posn

O 00 N O U A W N =

-
o

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
653
609
920
598
865
613
535
913
573
1114

Bib
916
1101
725
789
903
872
658
783
684
1006

Athlete

George DUGGAN
Timothy COBDEN
Edward OLSEN
George CHAPMAN
James MCCRAE
Aaron COOPER
Stephen BALL
James O'BRIEN
Christopher BROWN
Mohamoud NOOR

Athlete

Joseph O'HARA
Bradley YATES
James HATTON
Billy KELSEY
Daniel NEAL
Cameron MCKIE
Daniel EELES
Samuel JONES
Kai GARDNER
Bikramjit SINGH

Club

Tonbridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Team Bath AC

Nene Valley Harriers
Herts Phoenix AC
Cambridge Harriers
Cannock & Stafford AC
Trafford AC

Harrow AC

Club

Bexley AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Leicester Coritanian AC
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Preston Harriers

West Suffolk AC
Horsham Blue Star H

St Albans AC

Luton AC

Tamworth AC

@I track

Perf
36.88
37.64
38.56
38.86
39.24
39.89
40.12

Perf
38.31
38.70
38.87
39.41
39.68
39.89
40.16

31st August 2013

Perf
01:55.24
01:55.34
01:56.00
01:58.81
02:00.03
02:00.89
02:01.82
02:01.91
02:02.16

Perf
01:57.44
01:58.04
01:58.44
01:58.50
01:59.70
01:59.82
02:01.65
02:02.71
02:03.14
02:13.74

o lyolyolye]

o000

fe)

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

Heat 3
Posn
1

O 00 N O U AW N

-
o

Bib Athlete
1045 Spencer THOMAS
539 Jeremy BARNES
870 Jethro MCGRAW
846 Joel MANN

530 Matthew BAILEY
574 Jacob BROWN
984 James SALISBURY
973 Archie RIPPIN
627 James CURRAH
841 Jack MAHER

FO8 U15 Boys Long Jump
UK Best: Feron Sayers, Wolverhampton & Bilston, 7.03m, 2009

CBP: Onen Eyong, Belgrave Harriers, 6.72m, 1999

Posn
1

O 00 N O U1 AN WN

15

Bib Athlete

1037 Patrick SYLLA

619 Benson CRAVEN
1096 James WOOLEY

778 Adam JONES

866 David MCDONALD
948 Rowan POWELL

952 Max PRICE

726 Bradley HAWTHORN
936 Joshua PEMBERTON
918 Michael OKU-AMPOFO
979 Freddie ROOKE
1039 Sam TALBOT

943 Darnell PLUMMER
738 Jack HOCKING

614 Ashley COOPER

F10 U17 Men Shot
UK Best: Carl Myerscough, Blackpool & Fylde, 21.20m, 1996
CBP: Curtis Griffith-Parker, Cambridge Harriers, 19.32m, 2007

Posn
1

N o U AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib Athlete

779 Kai JONES

1032 Harry SUTHERLAND
632 Jordan DAVIES

814 Archie LEEMING

529 Anu AWONUSI

662 George EVANS

877 Andrew MEAD-BRIGGS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Phoenix AC

Coventry Godiva H
Amber Valley AC

City of Stoke AC
Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
Crewe & Nantwich AC
Preston Harriers
Milton Keynes AC
Witney Road Runners
Itford AC

Club

Bournemouth AC

Ipswich Harriers

Tamworth AC

Team Southampton

Ireland

Leicester Coritanian AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Trafford AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Edinburgh AC

Exeter Harriers

London Heathside Runners
Worcester AC

City of Norwich AC

Club

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Wycombe Phoenix H

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Basildon AC

Ireland

Inverness Harriers AAC
Winchester & District AC

@I track

Perf
01:59.20
02:00.56
02:01.02
02:03.11
02:03.22
02:03.99
02:04.44
02:05.39
02:05.86
02:06.27

31st August 2013

Perf
6.65
6.38
6.36
6.35
6.28
6.23
6.21
6.16
5.78
5.76
5.70
5.64
5.54
5.51
5.40

31st August 2013

Perf
19.09
15.36
14.83
14.78
14.47
13.83
13.52

+2.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
-0.3m/s
+2.1m/s
+3.2m/s
+3.1m/s
+1.0m/s
+0.7m/s
+2.2m/s
+4.3m/s
+0.5m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.1m/s
+1.7m/s
+3.5m/s

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T14 U17 Women 800m Heats

Next Round: T75 U17 Women 800m Final
UK Best: Jo White, Mitcham AC, 2:02.0, 1977

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

CBP: Lorraine Baker, Coventry Godiva Harriers, 2:05.38, 1980

Heat 1
Posn

1

N o U1 AW N

Heat 2
Posn

00 N O U1 AW N

Bib
403
1416
187
425
242
204
463

Bib
420
354
141
380
237
315
197
433

Athlete

Jemma REEKIE
Caelidh ROSS
Hannah CAMERON
Kate SEARY

Leah EVERSON
Anna CLARK
Pippa TILNEY

Athlete

Lauren RUSSELL
Sophie MONTGOMERY
Megan BATES

Hollie PARKER
Amalia EDWARDS
Helena KEENAN

Alice CHANDLER
Nadina SKINNER

T15 Ambulant Men 400m

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib
290
1038
876
729

Athlete

Marcel HODGE

Adam SZUCS
Christopher MCMILLAN
Benjamin HEFLIN

T16 Ambulant Women 400m

Posn
1
2

Bib
136
1110

Athlete
Martina BARBER
Bethany WOODWARD

T17 U15 Boys 100m Final

UK Best: Kesi Oludoyi, Harrow, 10.83, 2013
CBP: Owin Sinclair, Charnwood, 10.83, 2012

Posn
1

N o o AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
834
921
922
528
600
997
778

Athlete

Camron LYTTLE
Michael OLSEN

Kesi OLUDOYI

Dom ASHWELL
Thomas CHEYNE
Nathaniel SHERGER
Adam JONES

Club

Kilbarchan AAC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Edinburgh AC

Cardiff AAC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Loughton AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC

Club

Bedford & County AC
Blaydon Harriers & AC
Eden Runners

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Luton AC

Corby AC

Reigate Priory

Scunthorpe & District AC

Club

Charnwood AC
City of Norwich AC
OWLS AC
Doncaster AC

Club
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Southampton

Club

Bexley AC

Edinburgh AC

Harrow AC

Dacorum & Tring AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Chelmsford AC

Team Southampton

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
02:16.19
02:16.49
02:17.23
02:17.76
02:18.30
02:19.83
02:25.39

Perf
02:15.00
02:15.35
02:15.68
02:16.04
02:17.73
02:23.33
02:25.57
02:30.52

31st August 2013

Perf
54.34
58.50
59.81
78.26

31st August 2013

Perf
01:07.57
01:13.09

31st August 2013

+3.3m/s
10.80
10.97
10.98
11.42
11.48
11.61
11.62

RESULTS

£ 0 OO0 0

U23/T20
U23/T20
U20/T20
U18/T36

U20/T20
Sen/T37

CBP
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS RESULTS

evy/ U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLAND\ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
8 857 Ben MATTINSON Notts AC 11.67

01/09/2013 18:30 m t ra C k Page 16 of 58
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F09 U15 Girls Javelin
UK Best: Freya Jones, Team Southampton, 44.23m, 2008
CBP: Freya Jones, Team Southampton, 43.42m, 2008

Posn  Bib
1 475
2 231
3 254
4 369
5 332
6 404
7 313
8 261
9 199

10 325
11 292
12 444
13 246

Athlete

Michaela WALSH
Ellie-Jo DORAN
Francesca GARROTT
Orlaith O BRIEN
Alisha LEVY

Bethan REES
Katherine ABEL
Abby GOODERHAM
Luisa CHANTLER EDMOND
Katie LAMBERT
Katie HOLT
Rosanna STANTON
Mary FLOCKHART

T18 U15 Girls 100m Semi Finals

Next Round: T31 U15 Girls 100m Final
UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.56, 2008
CBP: Ashleigh Nelson, City of Stoke AC, 11.82, 2005, Maya Bruney, Blackheath & Bromley, 11.82, 2012

Heat 1

Posn  Bib
1 59
2 64
3 58
4 36
5 37
6 47
7 39
8 49

Heat 2

Posn  Bib
1 56
2 41
3 48
4 40
5 62
6 44
7 35

DNS 54

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Modupe SHOKUNBI
Eve WILLIAMS
Molly SCOTT

Alex BEARDMORE
Tallulah BELL
Sophia HENLON
Izzy BRYANT
Salome JAPAL

Athlete

Alisha REES

Vera CHINEDU
Lucy HOAD

Ebony CARR
Yvette WESTWOOD
Natasha GILLIAM
Isobel AVEY

Annie MUSSETT

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Ireland

Carlisle Aspatria AC

Telford AC

Ferrybank AC / Ireland
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Cannock & Stafford AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
City of Norwich AC

Radley AC

Kidderminster & Stourport AC

Reading AC
Reading AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Club

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Cwmbran Harriers
Ireland

Halesowen A & CC

City of Norwich AC
Sutton & Dist AC

Team Southampton
Enfield & Haringey AC

Club

Banchory - Stonehaven AC
Cambridge Harriers
Reigate Priory

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Yate AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
City of York AC

Doncaster AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
36.65
35.64
32.59
31.68
31.40
30.91
29.59
28.54
28.53
27.46
24.45
22.81
20.05

31st August 2013

+2.0m/s
12.13
12.38
12.38
12.56
12.59
12.88
12.91
12.98

+3.1m/s
12.08
12.21
12.31
12.37
12.72
12.75
13.05

o 000

2 0 0P

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

FO7 Ambulant Javelin

Womer

Men

Bib
245
341
158

531

654
1083
767
682

Athlete

Hayley FITZSIMONS
Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN
Cathy BOOTH

Joshua BAIN
Mitchell DUTTON
Tyrone WILLIAMS
Finley JAKES

Joe FUNDREY

FO2 Seated Club Throw

Posn
1

g N W N

Bib
355
271
387
754
278

Athlete

Maxine MOORE
Kayleigh HAGGO
Eliza PERKINS
Abbie HUNNISETT
Adam HAYES

T19 U17 Women 100m Final
UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.24, 2010

CBP: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.56, 2008

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
17
13
8
23
29
5
7
15

Athlete

Shannon HYLTON
Kristie EDWARDS
Hannah BRIER
Megan MARRS
Vivien OLATUNJI
Rachel BELL
Tayla BRADE
Simi FAJEMISIN

T20 U17 Men 100m Semi Finals

Next Round: T33 U17 Men 100m Final
UK Best: Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield, 10.31, 1999
CBP: Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield H, 10.49, 1998 Olufunmi Sobodu, Worthing & Dist H, 10.49, 2006

Heat 1
Posn
1

N O o AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
1005
533
730
976
791
552
541
960

Athlete

Owin SINCLAIR
Morro BAJO
Abass HEMOH
Sion ROBERTS
William KENNEDY
Josh BILLINGTON
Zac BARNSLEY
Tommy RAMDHAN

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Ferrybank AC / Ireland
Herne Hill Harriers
Chesterfield & District AC

Chelmsford AC

St Albans AC

Birchfield Harriers
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC

Club

Yeovil Olympiads AC

Red Star AC / Scotland
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
City of Portsmouth AC

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
City of Sheffield AC
Swansea Harriers

City of Lisburn AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Thames Valley H

Oxford City AC

Club

Charnwood AC

Edinburgh AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Swansea Harriers

Team Bath AC

City of Stoke AC

West Cheshire AC

Bexley AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
16.91
15.90

9.83

34.07
33.72
22.52
16.51
14.41

31st August 2013

Perf
16.92
12.55
10.94
10.63

9.32

31st August 2013

+2.0m/s
11.73
11.83
11.89
12.08
12.09
12.20
12.20
12.45

31st August 2013

+3.5m/s
10.56
10.71
10.93
10.95
11.10
11.15
11.48

U17/F40/400g
U14/F12/600g
U23/F37/600g

U20/F37/600g
U18/F38/800g
U17/F37/600g
U14/F44/600g
U15/F37/500g

U23/F32
U16/F32
U20/F32
U20/F32
U23/F31

RESULTS
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ENGLAQATHLEI‘ICS
Heat 2

Posn  Bib Athlete
1 934 Shaun PEARCE
2 569 Oliver BROMBY
3 869 Joe MCGRATH
4 919 James OLASUNKANMI
5 780 Kristian JONES
6 1026 Nick STEWART
7 1064 Michael WATSON

DNS 513 Jack ALLEN

Heat 3

Posn  Bib Athlete
1 636 Kyle DE ESCOFET
2 652 Caleb DOWNES
3 855 Gerald MATTHEW
4 718 James HARDING
5 579 Dominic BURNHAM
6 884 Rechmial MILLER
DQ 517 Stefan ANDERSON

DNS 969 Myles RICHARDSON

T21 U17 Men 1500m S/Chase Straight Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Carmarthen Harriers
Team Southampton
Doncaster AC

Thames Valley H

Cardiff AAC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Medway & Maidstone AC
Amber Valley AC

Club

Dudley & Stourbridge H
Rugby & Northampton AC
Luton AC

Harrow AC

Great Yarmouth & District AC
Hercules Wimbledon AC
Birchfield Harriers
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC

UK Best: Steve Evans, Abertillery AC, 4:11.2, 1974
CBP: David Lewis, Rossendale Harriers, 4:13.6, 1977

Posn

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
1046
810
821
1016
761
716
1056

Athlete

Aidan THOMPSON
Bradley LAWRENCE
Ciaran LEWIS

Sam SOMMERVILLE
William INGRAM
leuan HANDLEY
Calum UPTON

Club

Pitreavie AAC

Wycombe Phoenix H
Cardiff AAC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Wakefield & District H & AC
Eastbourne Rovers AC
Winchester & District AC

@I track

+2.5m/s
10.67
10.78
10.89
10.89
11.07
11.12
11.32

+4.2 m/s
10.75
10.76
11.07
11.10
11.16
11.22

31st August 2013

Perf
04:24.54
04:27.22
04:29.53
04:33.73
04:45.77
04:49.23
04:52.29

a0 oo

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T22 U17 Women 300m Heats

Next Round: T72 U17 Women 300m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

UK Best: Linsey Macdonald, Pitreavie AC, 36.46, 1980
CBP: Eleanor Caney, Solihull & Small Heath AC, 38.41, 2000

Heat 1
Posn

1

N o U1 AW N

Heat 2
Posn

o Ul AN W N

Heat 3
Posn

g N wWw N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
300

159
363
168
216
330

Bib
451
24
362
483
371
438

Bib
139
348
345
328
390
291

Athlete

Cheriece HYLTON
Finette AGYAPONG
Emily BORTHWICK
Zoe NASH
Christina BREND
Alice CUNNINGHAM
Lucy LENNON

Athlete

Kelsey STEWART
Roseanna MCGUCKIAN
Elizabeth MUSGROVE
Katie WHITE

Rebecca O'HARA

India SMITH

Athlete

Ella BARRETT
Nicole MCKECHNIE
Chloe MCCARTHY
Daizy LEE

Emma PIATEK
Chloe HOLLAMBY

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Wigan & Dist H AC

Bridgend AC

North Devon AC

Corby AC

Ribble Valley AC

Club

Banchory - Stonehaven AC
City of Lisburn AC

Team Bath AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC
Chelmsford AC

St Albans AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Swindon Harriers

East Grinstead & District AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
39.08
40.12
40.46
42.13
43.25
43.31
44.47

Perf
39.48
40.03
40.17
41.34
42.41
44.25

Perf
39.47
40.11
40.48
41.55
42.05

o 0

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F13 U17 Women High Jump
UK Best: Morgan Lake, Windsor SE&H, 1.90m, 2013
CBP: Jo Jennings, West Suffolk AC, 1.83m, 1985 Debbi Marti, Redhill & Reigate AC, 1.83m, 1983

Posn

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
324
137
306
251
486
128
385
193
477
382
182
212
Al
70
33
253
152

Athlete
Morgan LAKE
Kierra BARKER

Amelia JENNINGS-MCLAUGHLIN

Anna GAMBLE
Ella WIDDOP-GRAY
Laura ARMORGIE
Lizzie PEATTIE
Emily CARTLEDGE
Joanne WARE
Georgia PARRIS
Ila BURTON
Eimear CORR
Mollie COURTNEY
Lucy CHAPPELL
Ebony WAKE
Katie GARLAND
Alison BLACK

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Stratford-upon-Avon AC

St Marys Richmond AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Orion Harriers

Bedford & County AC

Tonbridge AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Yeovil Olympiads AC

Wirral AC

Cheltenham Harriers

Doncaster AC
Birchfield Harriers
Hastings AC
Falkirk Victoria H

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
.88
.76
.70
.70
.65
.65
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.55
.55
.55
.55

[T I (T (I U (U U (I (I (I QT (I G I G Gy

CBP

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T23 U15 Boys + Amb 1500m Final
Next Round: T71 U15 Boys 1500m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013

31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

UK Best: Ben Greenwood, Perth, 3:59.20, 2013

CBP: Shane Quinn, Ireland, 4:04.19, 2006

Posn

- a4 oo
OGN 23V ®NOo U A WN

_
N

15
16
17

T24 U15 Girls + Amb 1500m Final
Next Round: T70 U15 Girls 1500m Final

Bib
268
678
633
790
734
963
545
568
1017
548
840
782
731
876
672
1088
577

Athlete

Ben GREENWOOD
James FRADLEY
Archie DAVIS
Thomas KENDRICK
Jake HEYWARD
Archie RAYNER
James BEEKS
Aiden BRIFFETT
Luke SPEAR

Jake BERRY
Jesse MAGORRIAN
Max JONES

Austin HERBERT

Christopher MCMILLAN

Tom FITCH
Adam WILSON

George BULL-MCLEAN

Club

Perth Strathtay

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Phoenix AC

Tonbridge AC

Cardiff AAC

Mansfield H

Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Lewes AC

City of Norwich AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Basildon AC

Nene Valley Harriers

OWLS AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Yate AC

Andover AC

UK Best: Jessica Judd, Thurrock H, 4:23.02, 2009
CBP: Emelia Gorecka, Aldershot, Farnham & Dist, 4:27.90, 2008

Posn

- o 4o oo
SR I3 VN U A WN =

P Gy
O 00 N O Ul M

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
465
399
175
377
484
487
191
381
241
312
428
127
365
138
473
239
221
156
971

Athlete

Sophie TOOLEY
Georgia RAFFERTY
Niamh BROWN
Holly PAGE

Katy WHITEOAK
Lucy WILDASH
Lily CARMICHAEL
Lucy PARKER
Bethan EVANS
Jodie JUDD
Chloe SHARP
Karys AMORY
Alice NEWCOMBE
Yoyo BARNSLEY
Kirsty WALKER
Leah EPTON
Holly DAVIES
Eleanor BOLTON
Megan RICHTER

Club

West Suffolk AC

City of Stoke AC

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Stockport Harriers & AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Pontyclun AC

Chelmsford AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Birchfield Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cornwall AC

Reading AC

Lincoln Wellington AC

West Suffolk AC

Ribble Valley AC

Birmingham Running & Triathlon Club

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
04:06.47
04:08.88
04:09.99
04:10.21
04:14.24
04:20.53
04:22.59
04:24.01
04:25.57
04:26.20
04:33.56
04:33.85
04:33.99
04:40.20
04:45.30
04:47.49
08:27.82

31st August 2013

Perf
04:35.76
04:41.52
04:41.90
04:43.84
04:44.67
04:45.56
04:50.97
04:52.44
04:52.59
04:53.27
04:54.61
04:55.85
04:57.05
04:58.25
05:06.21
05:08.86
05:13.30
05:16.53
05:58.41

u20 IPC

U18 IPC
U15 IPC

u14 IPC

RESULTS
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T25 U17 Women 1500m Final

Next Round: T61 U17 Women 1500m Final
UK Best: Jessica Judd, Chelmsford, 4:14.21, 2011
CBP: Carol Meagan, Ireland, 4:19.94, 1979

Posn

- a4 oo
OGN 23V ®NOo U A WN

_
N

Bib
256
133
270
307
220
130
467
480
361
434
180
431
421
196

Athlete

Kathryn GILLESPIE
Ellie BAKER

Olivia GWYNN
Rosie JOHNSON
Heidi DAVIES

Ellie ATKINSON
Georgia TUCKFIELD
Ellie WELCH
Charlotte-Tara MURPHY
Emma SLEVIN
Sophie BURNETT
Natasha SINHA
Yasmin RYDER
Diana CHALMERS

T26 U17 Men 1500m Heats

Next Round: T62 U17 Men 1500m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Central AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Swansea Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H

Brecon AC

Cardiff AAC

Chelmsford AC

Corby AC

West Suffolk AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Birtley AC

Cambridge Harriers

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

UK Best: Matthew Shirling, Liverpool H, 3:44.11, 2012
CBP: Matthew Shirling, Liverpool H, 3:49.04, 2012

Heat 1
Posn

S 0V ® N O U A WN =

DNF

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
618
561
740
781
525
820
543
993
714
698
1114

Athlete

Jack CRABTREE
Robert BOUGH
Tom HOLDEN

Luke JONES

Paulos ASGODOM
Ben LEWIS
Michael BARTRAM
Cameron SHANKLY
Alex HAMPSON
Thomas GOULDING
Mohamoud NOOR

Club

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Edinburgh AC

South London Harriers
Tamworth AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
City of York AC

West Suffolk AC
Birchfield Harriers
Nene Valley Harriers
Birtley AC

Harrow AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
04:39.19
04:39.41
04:41.91
04:43.17
04:44.41
04:46.13
04:49.32
04:49.57
04:50.36
04:52.85
04:53.47
04:57.42
04:58.09
05:00.19

31st August 2013

Perf
04:04.64
04:05.14
04:05.15
04:05.33
04:05.61
04:07.52
04:10.20
04:14.81
04:15.87
04:20.44

o 0000

RESULTS
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Heat 2
Posn
1

O 00 N O U AW N

-
o

Bib Athlete

861 Gavin MCARDLE
793 Josh KERR

616 John COVE
1072 Billy WHITE

681 William FULLER
599 Callum CHARLESTON
512 Jake ALGER
638 Jamie DEE

959 Toby RALPH
1068 Harry WELLS

F14 U15 Boys Hammer
UK Best: Andrew Tolputt, Windsor Slough & Eton AC, 70.78m, 1982

CBP: Adam King, Iveragh AC (IRL), 65.61m, 2011

Posn
1

o UT AN WN

Bib Athlete

853 George MARVELL
911 Jake NORRIS

591 Levi CAUSTON

950 Billy PRAIM-SINGH
773 Edward JEANS

915 Brendan O'DONNELL

T27 U15 Boys 3000m Final

UK Best: Jack Crabtree, Trafford, 8:46.24, 2011

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Kilbarchan AAC
Edinburgh AC

Cardiff AAC

Phoenix AC

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Chelmsford AC

Brighton Phoenix
Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Luton AC

Club

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Basildon AC

Southend on Sea AC

Preston Harriers

Ireland

CBP: Mo Farah, Boro of Hounslow AC, 8:47.48, 1997

Posn

- 4o oo
TN 230V ®NOoUAWN

[ G N
o N O U N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib Athlete

643 Ben DIJKSTRA
508 Isaac AKERS

797 Alasdair KINLOCH
576 Robbie BROWN
887 Hugo MILNER
1047 Alfie THOMPSON
1029 Will STOCKLEY
693 Jamie GOODGE
540 Matthew BARNES
940 Jamie PHILPOTT
578 Paul BURGESS
666 Terence FAWDEN
1036 Sol SWEENEY

947 Luke POWELL
648 Jaymee DOMONEY
896 Tom MORTIMER
939 Marinus PETERSEN
1093 Jordan WOOD

Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Corby AC

Tonbridge AC

City of York AC

Derby AC

Leicester Coritanian AC
Team Bath AC
Tonbridge AC

Pendle AC

Herts Phoenix AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Highgate Harriers AC
Perth Strathtay Harriers
Team Southampton
City of Salisbury AC
Stroud AC
Pembrokeshire Harriers
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

@I track

Perf
04:00.79
04:01.74
04:01.79
04:03.01
04:04.12
04:04.72
04:05.08
04:06.06
04:11.04
04:15.95

31st August 2013

Perf
64.23
63.96
54.19
54.08
50.66
47.50

31st August 2013

Perf
08:56.28
09:04.13
09:07.49
09:08.70
09:12.31
09:14.52
09:18.96
09:21.02
09:22.96
09:22.96
09:32.07
09:38.73
09:42.68
09:45.62
09:46.26
09:55.10
09:55.47
10:03.74

o 00 0000

RESULTS
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T28 Ambulant Men 100m

Race 1
Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Race 2
Posn

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
1092
931
468
524
1079

Bib
674
359
1022
836

Bib
1089
910
788
941
988
701

Bib

Athlete

Jack WISKIN
Daniel PASS
Aidan TURNBULL
James ARNOTT
Conrad WILL

Athlete

Adam FLANAGAN

Michael MULLAN

Wynston Berice STAFFORD
Jason MACLEAN

Athlete

Cameron WILSON
Sam NORMAN

Adam KELLY
Marcus PIDGLEY
Josh SCARBOROUGH
Joseph GRAY

Athlete

859 Nicky MAXWELL

977 Kayden ROE

501 Toby ADDISON

729 Benjamin HEFLIN
1031 Joe STRONG

608 Brendan CLIFFORD

767 Finley JAKES

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Team Bath AC

Wirral AC

Jarrow & Hebburn AC
City of Plymouth AC
Tonbridge AC

Club

OWLS AC

Northern Ireland

Wakefield & District H & AC
Inverness Harriers AAC

Club

Kilmarnock Harrier & AC / Scotland
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Enfield & Haringey AC

Poole AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Gateshead Harriers

Club

Bracknell AC

Doncaster AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Doncaster AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
West Suffolk AC

Eastbourne Rovers AC

@I track

31st August 2013

+3.6 m/s
11.63
11.70
11.73
11.89
12.24

+3.0m/s
12.45
12.80
13.00
13.09

+1.3m/s
12.93
13.44
13.97
14.01
14.62
14.66

+2.3m/s
14.59
15.12
15.61
16.45
17.16
17.22
17.84

u20/T12
U20/T20
U23/T20
U18/T46
Uu16/T13

Uu16/T20
u20/T12
u20/T13
u17/137

U17/T46
U16/Deaf
U16/T12
u23/T37
u18/T37
U15/T46

U17/T44
u20/T37
U14/T13
u18/T36
U15/T35
u18/T36
Uu18/T44

RESULTS
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T29 Ambulant Women 100m

Race 1
Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Race 2
Posn

o Ul AN W N

Race 3
Posn

o U1 N W N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
34
234
447
146
478

Bib
298
450
606
493
379
748

Bib
321
415
430
849
165
229

Athlete

Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN
Holly DURBIDGE

Nanphon STEELE

Millie BELBIN

Amy WAREING

Athlete

Kelly HUTCHINS

Emily STEWART

Fiona CLARKE

Natalie WILLIAMS
Isabelle PAPANDRONICOU
Eleanor HUBBERT

Athlete

Molly KINGSBURY
Julie ROGERS

Emily SIEGLAR
Philippa MANNINGS
Danielle BRADSHAW
Leaha Jayne DIXON

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club
Herne Hill Harriers
City of Norwich AC

Lagan Valley AC / Northern Ireland

Colchester Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC

Club

Team Bath AC

Gateshead Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Unattached

Witney Road Runners

Club

Bracknell AC

Bedford & County AC

Bexley AC

North Somerset AC

East Cheshire Harriers & TAC
Doncaster AC

@I track

31st August 2013

+2.4m/s
13.37
13.79
14.63
14.74
15.44

+0.9 m/s
16.07
16.27
16.66
18.10
18.97
19.11

+2.4m/s
17.55
18.46
19.33
19.94
21.10
22.43

Uu14/T12
u17/T20
u16/T47
U15/T38
U17/T38

u17/137
U15/T38
U20/T38
U17/T38
U17/T44
u18/T36

u14/T137
U16/T42
U16/T38
u20/T35
U15/T42
U15/T35

RESULTS
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F17 U15 Boys Javelin
UK Best: Oliver Bradfield, City of Norwich, 65.87m, 2010
CBP: Oliver Bradfield, City of Norwich AC, 65.26m, 2010

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Bib
1075
1040
930
532
641
623
1023
768
902

Athlete

James WHITEAKER
Ivan TAPPER

Harley PARSONS
Daniel BAINBRIDGE
Benjamin DICKINSON
Robby CROWTHER
Scott STAPLES
Nathan JAMES

Sonny NASH

F16 U17 Women Shot
UK Best: Sophie McKinna, Great Yarmouth, 15.14m, 2010
CBP: Eden Francis, Leicester Coritanian AC, 13.95m, 2005

Posn
1

g N W N

Bib
367
350
177
374
134

Athlete

Adele NICOLL
Sophie MERRITT
Toni BUCKINGHAM

Gbemisola OLAOSEBIKAN

Emily BALL

F12 U15 Girls Pole Vault

UK Best: Hannah Olson, Ashford AC, 3.80m, 2002

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Tonbridge AC
Charnwood AC
Dartford Harriers AC
City of Norwich AC
Bournemouth AC
Oxford City AC
Lewes AC

Swansea Harriers
Dartford Harriers AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
Team Southampton
Barnsley Athletic Club

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets

West Cheshire AC

CBP: Natalie Hooper, Sutton & District AC, 3.43m, 2012

Posn

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
172
309
174
189
264
412
366
335
284
491
423
108
464
281
342
166
194
284
366

Athlete

Stephanie BROOMHEAD
Carys JONES

Holly BROWN

Tamsin CAMPBELL
Rebecca GRAY

Jessica ROBINSON
Bethany NEWTON
Ffion LLEWELLYN
Keira HICKS

Annie WILLIAMS

Polly SAUNDERS

Molly NEWTON O'BRIEN
Emily TINSLEY

Millie HEMSLEY

Emma MARTIN

Erin BREEN

Molly CAUDERY

Keira HICKS

Bethany NEWTON

Club

Harrow AC

Carmarthen Harriers
Peterborough AC

Crawley AC

Cornwall AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Notts AC

Bridgend AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Lewes AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC
Dearneside AC

Lewes AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Herts Phoenix AC

Cornwall AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Notts AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
57.86
57.26
53.22
50.01
49.49
47.88
47.78
47.72
44.97

31st August 2013

Perf
13.98
12.09
11.49
11.02
10.74

31st August 2013

Perf
3.44
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
2.90
2.90
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.50
2.50
2.30

CBP

RESULTS
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F15 U17 Men Triple Jump
UK Best: Jonathan Moore, Birchfield H, 16.02m, 2000

CBP: Jonathan Moore, Birchfield H, 15.67m, 2000

Posn  Bib

515
878
880
759
758
937
1058
717
1003
511

O 00 N O Ul A WN =

-
o

Athlete

Stefan AMOKWANDOH
Toby MELVILLE

Kevin METZGER
Daniel IGBOKWE
Ibitoye IBIKUNLE
Toby PENTREATH
Jacob VEERAPEN
Scott HANDLEY-HOWARD
Iquan SILCOTT
Alando ALFRED

T31 U15 Girls 100m Final
UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 11.56, 2008
CBP: Ashleigh Nelson, City of Stoke AC, 11.82, 2005, Maya Bruney, Blackheath & Bromley, 11.82, 2012

Posn  Bib

1 56
59
48
58
40
41
36
64

0 N O U1 AW N

Athlete

Alisha REES
Modupe SHOKUNBI
Lucy HOAD

Molly SCOTT
Ebony CARR

Vera CHINEDU
Alex BEARDMORE
Eve WILLIAMS

T33 U17 Men 100m Final
UK Best: Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield, 10.31, 1999
CBP: Mark Lewis-Francis, Birchfield H, 10.49, 1998 Olufunmi Sobodu, Worthing & Dist H, 10.49, 2006

Posn  Bib
1 934
1005
533
919
569
636
869
652

00 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Shaun PEARCE

Owin SINCLAIR
Morro BAJO

James OLASUNKANMI
Oliver BROMBY

Kyle DE ESCOFET
Joe MCGRATH

Caleb DOWNES

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Nuneaton Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Enfield & Haringey AC
Team Bath AC

Sutton & Dist AC

West Suffolk AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Thames Valley H

Club

Banchory - Stonehaven AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Reigate Priory

Ireland

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Cambridge Harriers
Halesowen A & CC
Cwmbran Harriers

Club

Carmarthen Harriers
Charnwood AC

Edinburgh AC

Thames Valley H

Team Southampton
Dudley & Stourbridge H
Doncaster AC

Rugby & Northampton AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
14.56
13.82
13.51
13.51
13.38
13.26
13.06
12.80
12.52
12.35

31st August 2013

+3.6 m/s
11.92
12.11
12.20
12.21
12.36
12.37
12.51
13.45

31st August 2013

+3.9m/s
10.42
10.50
10.59
10.70
10.76
10.78
10.79
10.83

+3.1m/s
+0.8 m/s
+4.4m/s
+2.2m/s
+4.1m.s
+2.6 m/s
+3.5m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.6 m/s
+2.0m/s

CBP

RESULTS

Page 28 of 58



<t

ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

T34 U15 Boys 300m Semi Finals

Next Round: T73 U15 Boys 300m Final

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

UK Best: Joe Milton, Liverpool Pembroke Sefton, 35.70, 2013
CBP: Matthew Pagan, West Cheshire AC, 35.74, 2012

Semi 1
Posn

1

N o U1 AW N

DNS

Semi 2
Posn

00 N O U1 AW N

Semi 3
Posn

0 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
1033
564

787

724

695

828

671
1035

Bib
917
1070
680
837
801
647
736
1094

Bib
888
970
918
966
519
544
885
738

Athlete

Ben SUTTON

Ryan BRACKSTONE
Leroy KEELING
Joshua HART
Adam GORDON
Jordan LLOYD
Alistair FINLAY
Lewis SWEENEY

Athlete

Uchenna OKOH
Samuel WHEELER
Joe FUGGLE

Callum MACTAGGART
Tom KNIGHT

Zach DOLTON

Sam HINDLEY

Jack WOODWARD

Athlete

Joseph MILTON

Owen RICHARDSON
Michael OKU-AMPOFO
Morgan REEVES
Christopher ANNOUS
Sean BAZANYE-LUTU
Thomas MILLER

Jack HOCKING

Club

North Devon AC
Bracknell AC

Derby AC

Cannock & Stafford AC
Team Bath AC
Birchfield Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Luton AC

Club

Dacorum & Tring AC

Poole AC

Tonbridge AC

City of Salisbury AC
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Horsham Blue Star H
Birchfield Harriers

Leicester Coritanian AC

Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Leamington C & AC

Herne Hill Harriers

Enfield & Haringey AC

Havant AC

Worcester AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
37.08
37.81
38.60
38.95
39.41
39.84
40.12

Perf
36.53
37.43
37.51
38.48
38.92
39.04
39.50
40.12

Perf
36.68
37.26
38.03
38.22
38.56
38.75
39.10
39.13

fe)

RESULTS
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T35 U20 Men 3000m Straight Final
UK Best: Jon Richards, Cornwall AC, 7:48.28, 1983

CBP:
Posn  Bib
1 582
2 1112
3 673

T36 U17 Women 3000m Straight Final

Athlete

Michael CALLEGARI
James WEST
Robbie FITZGIBBON

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Phoenix AC

UK Best: Jessica Judd, Chelmsford AC, 9:08.5, 2011
CBP: Lauren Proctor, Wakefield & District H & AC, 9:34.89, 2009

Posn  Bib

323
368
469
1116
287
153
339
378
495
257
293
164
148

-~ 4o o
SR 23V ®NOoO U A WN =

Athlete

Harriet KNOWLES-JONES
Hannah NUTTALL
Lydia TURNER

Sophia PARVIZI-WAYNE
Amy HINCHLY

Gillian BLACK

Sophie MARKWICK
Christiana PAIN

Claire WILSON

Gwen GILLHAM

Lucy HOLT

Isabel BRADLEY

Molly BETMEAD

F19 U15 Girls Hammer

UK Best: Abbi Carter, Hull Achilles, 55.37m, 2008
CBP: Alice Akers, Marian AC (IRE), 56.20, 2011

Posn  Bib
1 475
2 280
3 410
4 449
5 295
6 384
7 198
8 126
9 336
10 288
11 325
12 419
13 150
14 492

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Michaela WALSH
Katie HEAD
Natalie ROBBINS
Olivia STEVENSON
Stephanie HOWE
Emily PEARCE
Ellie CHANDLER
Lauren ALDRIDGE
Candy LOCKETT
Jessica HIRST
Katie LAMBERT
Leah RUNNACLES
Melissa BIRD
Jade WILLIAMS

Club

Warrington AC

Charnwood AC

Birtley AC

Shaftesbury Barnet

Vale Royal AC

Victoria Park Glasgow
Hastings AC

City of York AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Kilbarchan AAC

City of Stoke AC

Telford AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Club

Ireland

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Edinburgh AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Woodford Green & Essex L
Rhondda AC

Harrow AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Kidderminster & Stourport AC
Reading AC

Cheltenham Harriers
Wrexham AC

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
08:28.69
08:41.99
08:57.43

31st August 2013

Perf
09:37.64
09:43.23
09:48.20
09:49.02
09:54.07
10:01.50
10:09.43
10:13.17
10:13.37
10:17.27
10:28.72
10:33.54
10:39.44

31st August 2013

Perf
52.44
48.91
48.21
47.22
47.21
44.34
41.68
40.89
39.92
39.37
36.38
31.77
26.65

4.39

RESULTS

Page 30 of 58



<t

ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F11 Seated Discus

Men Bib
784
601

Women
360
387
355

Athlete
Scott JONES
Nicholas CHIDDLE

Jade MULLIN
Eliza PERKINS
Maxine MOORE

F18 Ambulant Long Jump

Men Bib
674
359
1022
910
788
701
501
538
1031

Women

146
136
606
321
493

DNS 1110

Athlete

Adam FLANAGAN

Michael MULLAN

Wynston Berice STAFFORD
Sam NORMAN

Adam KELLY

Joseph GRAY

Toby ADDISON

Ben BARBER

Joe STRONG

Millie BELBIN
Martina BARBER
Fiona CLARKE

Molly KINGSBURY
Natalie WILLIAMS
Bethany WOODWARD

T40 U15 Girls 3k Walk Straight Final
UK Best: Rebecca Mersh, Cith of Sheffield AC, 14:17.3, 2003

CBP: Kate Veale, West Waterford AC, (IRE) 14:16.63, 2008

Posn  Bib

1 333
370
259
455
389
178

o U1 AN W N

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Sophie LEWIS WARD
Niamh O'CONNOR

Rachel GLENNON

Megan STRATTON-THOMAS
Amy PHIPPS

Indigo BURGIN

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club
Cheltenham Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC

East Cheshire Harriers & TAC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Yeovil Olympiads AC

Club

OWLS AC

Northern Ireland

Wakefield & District H & AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Enfield & Haringey AC
Gateshead Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC

Colchester Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Birchfield Harriers
Bracknell AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Southampton AC

Club

Cambridge Harriers
Ireland

Ireland

Swansea Harriers
Neath Harriers
Cambridge Harriers

@I track

31st August 2013

Perf
33.28
22.65

10.97
5.75
7.41

31st August 2013

Perf
4,78
4.66
4.44
4.29
4.05
3.90
3.49
3.44
2.33

4.04
3.91
3.65
2.92
2.65

U16/F34/1kg
U23/F57/1kg

U17/F58/1kg
U20/F32/1kg
U23/F32/1kg

+2.6 m/s
+2.3m/s
+2.3m/s
+2.2m/s
+1.9m/s
+1.5m/s
+1.8 m/s
+2.9m/s
+4.2 m/s

+0.6 m/s
+2.5m/s
+2.2m/s
+1.7m/s
+0.8 m/s

1st September 2013

Perf
15:17.38
15:21.11
15:35.14
17:18.96
18:09.70
18:18.22

RESULTS

U16/F20
U20/F12
U20/F13
Deaf

U16/F12
U15/F46
U14/F13
U16/F20
U15/F35

U15/F38
U20/F20
U20/F38
U14/F37
U17/F38
Sen/F37
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS RESULTS

(‘—y/ U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLAND\ ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
T38 U17 Women 5k Walk Straight Final 1st September 2013

UK Best: Susan Ashforth, Sheffield United AC, 23:55.27, 1985
CBP: Kate Veale, West Waterford AC, (IRE) 23:27.58, 2009

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 179 Veronica BURKE Ireland 26:17.31
2 184 Heather BUTCHER Cambridge Harriers 26:27.31
3 145 Dearbhaile BEIRNE Ireland 26:46.46
4 121 Emma ACHURCH Leicester Walking Club 26:49.57
5 258 Edel GLENNON Ireland 27:23.82
6 225 Orlaith DELAHUNT Ireland 27:30.51
7 1109 Sinead O'CONNOR Celbridge 28:07.90
T41 U15 Boys 3k Walk Straight Final 1st September 2013

UK Best: Lloyd Finch, Leicester Walking Club, 12:44.64, 1998
CBP: Lloyd Finch, Leicester Walking Club, 13:29.59, 1998

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1011 Christopher SNOOK Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 15:53.25
2 819 Jack LEVERSIDGE City of Sheffield AC 16:33.37
T39 U17 Men 5k Walk Straight Final 1st September 2013

UK Best: Philip King, Brighton & Hove AC, 20:46.5, 1991
CBP: Philip King, Brighton & hove AC, 21:31.18, 1991

Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 1078 Callum WILKINSON Enfield & Haringey AC 23:28.80
2 1113 Cameron CORBISHLEY Cambridge Harriers 23:56.06
3 1043 Guy THOMAS Tonbridge AC 24:03.51
4 660 Aaron EGAN Ireland 24:14.94
5 815 Luc LEGON Bexley AC 25:28.50
6 1051 Anthony TOBIN Ireland 25:48.42
7 965 Matthew REDFERN Nuneaton Harriers 26:00.76
8 1012 Timothy SNOOK Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 27:19.92

01/09/2013 18:30 @ t ra c k Page 32 of 58
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F23 Ambulant Women Shot
UK Best:

CBP:

Posn

Bib
341
136
677
450
245
165

Athlete

Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN
Martina BARBER

Millie FORREST

Emily STEWART

Hayley FITZSIMONS
Danielle BRADSHAW

T42 U17 Women 300m Hurdles Final
UK Best: Meghan Beesley, Tamworth AC, 41.41, 2006

CBP: Meghan Beesley, Tamworth AC, 41.41, 2006

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
955
90
12
215
80
210
242
248

Athlete

Katie PURVES

Chelsea WALKER

Grace DAVIES-REDMOND
Tameika CUFF

Pamela MCNICOL
Heather COOKE

Leah EVERSON

Ella FORSYTH

T43 U17 Men 400m Hurdles Final
UK Best: Nathan Woodward, Tamworth AC, 52.15, 2006
CBP: Nathan Woodward, Tamworth AC, 52.25, 2006

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib

827
670
669
583
942
956
1071
687

Athlete

Stanley LIVINGSTON
Jacob FINCHAM-DUKES
Josiah FILLEUL

David CAMPBELL
Thomas PITKIN

Sean RAFIQUE

Oliver WHELLANS
Stirling GIBBONS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Herne Hill Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Wigan & Dist H AC
Gateshead Harriers
Ferrybank AC / Ireland

East Cheshire Harriers & TAC

Club

Edinburgh AC

City of York AC

Team Bath AC

Trafford AC

Law & Dsitrict
Scunthorpe & District AC
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Channel Isles AC

Leeds City AC

City of Sheffield AC

City of Glasgow AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Chester-Le-Street & Dist AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
10.40
7.91
6.52
5.36
4.62
3.77

U14/F12/4kg
U20/F20/4kg
U20/F37/3kg
U15/F38/2kg
U17/F40/2kg
U15/F42/2kg

1st September 2013

Perf
42.95
44.14
44.42
45.57
46.00
46.07
48.11
48.75

1st September 2013

Perf
54.59
54.69
56.20
57.20
58.36
58.40
59.99
62.79

RESULTS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS

(c_\‘/ U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLASE\ ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

T44 U15 Boys 200m Heats
UK Best: Andrew Watkins, Cwmbran, 22.13, 2002

CBP: Owin Sinclair, Charnwood, 22.20, 2012

Heat 1 Bib Athlete Club
1 922 Kesi OLUDOQYI Harrow AC
2 1007 Dominic SINGH Kingston Upon Hull AC
3 600 Thomas CHEYNE Rugby & Northampton AC
4 866 David MCDONALD Ireland
5 550 Ethan BICKMORE-VAUGHAN Lewes AC
6 838 David MAFULLUL Retford AC
7 1008 Ethan SKEA Bedford & County AC
Heat 2 Bib Athlete Club
1 834 Camron LYTTLE Bexley AC
2 863 Brandon MCCARTHY Unattached
3 602 Pearce CHRISTIE Woodford Green & Essex L
4 962 James RATCLIFFE Sale Harriers Manchester
5 997 Nathaniel SHERGER Chelmsford AC
6 536 Daniel BANKS Worcester AC
7 1000 Brandon SHIBCHURN Woodford Green & Essex L
Heat 3 Bib Athlete Club
1 921 Michael OLSEN Edinburgh AC
2 522 Romario ANTONIO Birchfield Harriers
3 927 Keano-Elliott PARIS-SAMUEL Thames Valley H
4 972 Lloyd RIGGALL Dartford Harriers AC
5 1052 Aaron TOPPIN Woodford Green & Essex L
6 502 Ade ADENIRAN Herne Hill Harriers
7 943 Darnell PLUMMER London Heathside Runners
8 1061 Brandon WALLACE Herne Hill Harriers

01/09/2013 18:30

@I track

1st September 2013

+2.9m/s
22.73
23.24
23.31
23.79
24.10
24.16
25.02

+2.4m/s
22.87
23.07
23.10
23.54
24.01
24.38
24.63

+2.2m/s
22.54
23.16
23.58
23.59
24.15
24.34
24.86
24.90

o 0

Qo

RESULTS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS

(c_\‘/ U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLASE\ ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

T45 U15 Girls 200m Heats
UK Best: Katharine Merry, Birchfield H, 23.72, 1989

CBP: Katharine Merry, Birchfield H, 23.74, 1989

Heat 1 Bib Athlete Club
1 59  Modupe SHOKUNBI Havering Mayesbrook AC
2 62 Yvette WESTWOOD Yate AC
3 155  Ashlyn BLAND Gateshead Harriers
4 426 Sophie SEGUN Herts Phoenix AC
5 334 Chloe LINDOP Newcastle (Staffs) AC
6 211 Harriet COOPER Unattached
7 331 India LEON Winchester & District AC
Heat 2 Bib Athlete Club
1 376 Isio OROGUN Dartford Harriers AC
2 48  Lucy HOAD Reigate Priory
3 497 Emily WOOD St Albans AC
4 143 Amber BEACKON Enfield & Haringey AC
5 45 Hannah HALL Thames Valley H
6 269 Elle GROSZ Southport Waterloo AC
DNS 100 Amber-Leigh HALL Reading AC
Heat 3 Bib Athlete Club
1 56  Alisha REES Banchory - Stonehaven AC
2 36 Alex BEARDMORE Halesowen A & CC
3 267 Ashton GREENWOOD Spenborough & Dist AC
4 61 Zoe THOMPSON Newham & Essex Beagles AC
5 46  Jordan HALL Shrewsbury AC
6 35 Isobel AVEY City of York AC

T46 U17 Women 200m Heats
UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 22.79, 2010

CBP: Simmone Jacobs, Reading AC, 23.58, 1983

Heat 1
1

g AN w N

bQ

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
13
25
154
363
185
216

Bib
17
345

405

Athlete

Kristie EDWARDS
Rachel NORRIS
Danielle BLAKE
Zoe NASH

Millie CALKIN

Alice CUNNINGHAM

Athlete

Shannon HYLTON
Chloe MCCARTHY
Renee ROSS-GORDON
Tayla BRADE
Kayanna REID

Club

City of Sheffield AC
Mansfield H

Cambridge Harriers
Bridgend AC

Team Kennet Triathlon & AC
Corby AC

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
St Albans AC

Cambridge Harriers
Thames Valley H

Luton AC

@I track

1st September 2013

+2.1m/s
25.59
25.88
25.89
26.05
26.43
26.47
27.29

+3.6 m/s
25.00
25.49
26.09
26.41
26.88
26.96

+0.9 m/s
25.37
25.95
26.20
26.39
27.25
27.65

1st September 2013

+2.6 m/s
24.46
24.47
25.19
26.01
27.86

+1.8 m/s
23.96
25.20
25.94
26.28

00 ppE

Qo

RESULTS

Page 35 of 58



ENGLAND ATHLETICS

Q—v U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLAGATHLEI‘ICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
Heat 3 Bib Athlete Club
1 8 Hannah BRIER Swansea Harriers
2 5  Rachel BELL Cleethorpes & District AC
3 291 Chloe HOLLAMBY East Grinstead & District AC
4 19  Katy JOHNSON Wigan & Dist H AC
5 32 Anicia SKEATES Bristol & West AC

T47 U17 Men 200m Heats
UK Best: Jamahl Alert-Khan, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 20.79, 2003

CBP: Tim Benjamin, Cardiff AAC, 21.15, 1998

Heat 1 Bib Athlete Club
1 934 Shaun PEARCE Carmarthen Harriers
2 533 Morro BAJO Edinburgh AC
3 976 Sion ROBERTS Swansea Harriers
4 780 Kristian JONES Cardiff AAC
5 1097 Kane WRIGHT Nene Valley Harriers
6 1063 Wesley WALTON Tonbridge AC
7 1019 Jordan SPENCE Corby AC
8 1027 Nilrem STEWART Thames Valley H
Heat 2 Bib Athlete Club
1 960 Tommy RAMDHAN Bexley AC
2 517 Stefan ANDERSON Birchfield Harriers
3 919 James OLASUNKANMI Thames Valley H
4 855 Gerald MATTHEW Luton AC
5 792 Tom KENWRIGHT Worcester AC
6 668 Jake FIELD Sutton & Dist AC
7 703 Sam GRIFFIN Darlington H & AC
8 891 Kamal MITCHELL Thames Valley H
Heat 3 Bib Athlete Club
1 1015 Thomas SOMERS City of York AC
2 730 Abass HEMOH Newham & Essex Beagles AC
3 569 Oliver BROMBY Team Southampton
4 657 Joseph EBANKS Cambridge & Coleridge AC
5 1002 Robert SHIPLEY City of York AC
6 1064 Michael WATSON Medway & Maidstone AC
7 860 Matthew MBRIWA Harrow AC
8 1066 Adam WEIR Wigan & Dist H AC
Heat 4 Bib Athlete Club
1 696 Ryan GORMAN Notts AC
2 1005 Owin SINCLAIR Charnwood AC
3 715 Ryan HAMPSON Stroud AC
4 807 Austen LANE City of Salisbury AC
5 907 Jacob NESS City of Salisbury AC
6 1024 Zachary STAPLETON Rugby & Northampton AC
7 541 Zac BARNSLEY West Cheshire AC

01/09/2013 18:30

@I track

+1.5m/s
24.96
25.64
25.68
25.72
27.10

1st September 2013

+1.8 m/s
21.87
22.01
22.27
22.44
22.90
23.51
23.74
23.83

+3.3m/s
22.28
22.48
22.50
22.69
23.22
23.29
23.51
23.56

+1.7m/s
21.80
22.52
22.52
22.94
23.27
23.29
23.47
23.74

+1.7m/s
22.08
22.09
22.44
22.85
22.91
22.92
23.60

£ 0 OO0 0

o 0 0P

2 000

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F20 U17 Women Hammer
UK Best: Kimberley Reed, Edinburgh, 55.98m, 2011
CBP: Abbi Carter, Kingston Upon Hull, 55.03m, 2010

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
124
314
393
479
283
372
302
356

Athlete

Alice AKERS
Rebecca KEATING
Ashleigh POWER
Ellie J WEBB

Amy HERRINGTON
Maggie OKUL
Laeken IMPEY
Tara MORAWSKA

T48 Wheelchair Men 100m

Race 1

Race 2

Bib
862
983
804
585
1053
506
555

Bib
1074
494
1020
692
679
183
868
909

Athlete

Michael MCCABE
Ben ROWLINGS
Dillon LABROOY
Jamie CARTER
Isaac TOWERS
Jack AGNEW
Nathan BLACKIE

Athlete

Shaun WHITE

Nathaniel WILLIAMS
Graham SPENCER

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS
James FREEMAN

Jamie BURTON

Sean MCGEEVER

Jack NORMAN

T49 Wheelchair Women 100m

UK Best:

CBP:

Race 1

Race 2

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
796
118
271
635
123
422

Bib
454
308
441
224

Athlete

Samantha KINGHORN
Lauren ROWLES

Kayleigh HAGGO

Meggan DAWSON-FARRELL
Kare ADENEGAN

Esme SALTER

Athlete
Catherine STOTT
Victoria JOINER
Yasmin SOMERS
Zoe DAY

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Ireland

Reading AC

Poole AC

Team Bath AC

Reading AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Ealing Southall & Middlesex

Club

Sutton & Dist AC

Coventry Godiva H

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Cleethorpes & District AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

Lagan Valley AC / Northern Ireland

Poole AC

Club

Sutton & Dist AC

Leeds City AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Harlow AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC

Club

Red Star AC / Scotland
Coventry Godiva H

Red Star AC / Scotland
Red Star AC / Scotland
Coventry Godiva H
Yeovil Olympiads AC

Club

Unattached

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
50.8
49.93
42.88
42.86
41.01
39.11
36.85
36.81

1st September 2013

+2.5m/s
16.71
17.56
17.56
17.60
17.90
18.00
19.42

+4.2m/s
20.93
21.09
21.14
21.40
23.40
23.91
24.35
32.18

1st September 2013

+2.9m/s
17.90
19.24
19.46
19.50
20.50
21.80

+3.1m/s
25.44
31.63
32.50
33.76

U17/T54
Uu18/T34
U18/T54
uz20/T34
U15/T34
U14/T54
U16/T33

U17/T34
U23/T34
U13/T54
U17/T734
u20/T33
U23/T33
u20/T33
U14/T54

U18/T53
U17/T54
U16/T32
U23/T54
U13/T34
U16/T54

U15/T34
U18/T34
U13/T33
U16/T33

RESULTS

Page 37 of 58



ENGLAND ATHLETICS RESULTS
evy/ U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLAND\ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
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ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F22 U15 Girls Long Jump
UK Best: Margaret Cheetham, Liverpool H & AC, 6.34m, 1983
CBP: Margaret Cheetham, Liverpool H & AC, 6.20m, 1983

Posn  Bib
1 171
2 98
3 311
4 297
5 107
6 109
7 44
8 275
9 375
10 334
11 94
12 37
13 310
14 352
15 305

Athlete

Eleanor BROOME
Caitlin EDGAR
Kitty JOSEPH-BLACKLER
Chloe HUGHES
Holly MILLS
Victoria SALES
Natasha GILLIAM
Caitlin HARDING
Rebecca OLIVER
Chloe LINDOP
Alice BYLES
Tallulah BELL
Charlotte JONES
Abby MILES
Emily JARAD

T50 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Heats

UK Best: Shirin Irving, Croydon, 10.85, 2011

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Rugby & Northampton AC
Central AC

Saffon AC

Deeside AAC

Andover AC

Bedford & County AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Sheffield AC

Newcastle (Staffs) AC
Oxford City AC

City of Norwich AC
Derby AC

Swindon Harriers

DASH AC

CBP: Helen Van Kempen, Herts Phoenix AC, 10.91, 2005

Heat 1 Bib

1 58
117
110
99
109
94
108
111

00 N O Ul AN W N

Heat 2 Bib
1 101
98
106
95
112
97
DQ 102

o U1 N W N

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Molly SCOTT

Isabel WAKEFIELD
Amber SIBBALD

Chloe ESEGBONA
Victoria SALES

Alice BYLES

Molly NEWTON O'BRIEN
Ashleigh SPILIOPOULOU

Athlete

Isabella HILDITCH
Caitlin EDGAR
Catriona MCSORLEY
Charlotte CONNELL
Georgia SUMMERS
Lois DRUMMIE

Alice HOPKINS

Club

Ireland

North Devon AC
Unattached

City of Stoke AC
Bedford & County AC
Oxford City AC

Lancaster & Morecambe AC

St Albans AC

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Central AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Banchory - Stonehaven AC
East Grinstead & District AC

Radley AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
5.69
5.61
5.34
5.26
5.12
5.02
5.02
5.01
4.71
4.61
4.60
4.58
4.39
4.27
4.20

+1.5m/s
+1.4m/s
+2.4m/s
+2.7m/s
+1.5m/s
+0.6 m/s
+1.5m/s
+0.4 m/s
+1.0m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.3 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.2m/s
+1.0m/s
+0.7 m/s

1st September 2013

+1.7m/s
11.09
11.73
11.88
11.91
12.07
12.09
12.35
12.37

+0.6 m/s
11.50
11.53
11.66
11.84
12.14
12.45

Qo

RESULTS
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ENGLAQATHLEI‘ICS
Heat 3 Bib Athlete
1 114 Leigh THOMPSON
2 100 Amber-Leigh HALL
3 93  Ellie BILSLAND
4 107 Holly MILLS
5 116 Amelia THORPE
6 113 Lydia THOMAS
7 96 Emily DARROCH
DNS 103 Emilia ISAAC

F21 Seated Shot

Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Bib
784
601
851
868
360

Athlete

Scott JONES

Nicholas CHIDDLE

Dejean MARSHALL BROWN
Sean MCGEEVER

Jade MULLIN

T51 U17 Women 80m Hurdles Heats
UK Best: Helen Worsey, Leicester Coritanian AC, 11.02, 1998 Yasmin Miller, Derby, 11.02, 2010
CBP: Helen Worsey, Leicester Coritanian AC, 11.02, 1998 Yasmin Miller, Derby, 11.02, 2010

Heat 1
1

N oo AW N

Heat 2
1

N o U1 AW N

Heat 3
1

N o o AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
65
90
33
67
68
28
69

Bib
81

78
87
86
12
16
72

Bib
76
71

91

74
66
85
83

Athlete

Alicia BARRETT
Chelsea WALKER
Ebony WAKE
Abigail BOWERS
Jessica BREACH
Grace OGWEL
Kamile BYKOVAITE

Athlete

Elizabeth MORLAND
Zoe LUCAS

Hope SARTI

Charlotte ROBINSON
Grace DAVIES-REDMOND
Niamh GUEST

Hannah DARK

Athlete

Michelle HUGHES
Mollie COURTNEY
Charlotte WILLIAMS
Georgia GREEN
Felicity BEE

Sophie QUINN
Sophie PARSONS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Andover AC

Walton AC

Pembrokeshire Harriers

Wirral AC

Ashford AC

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
East Cheshire Harriers & TAC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC
City of York AC

Birchfield Harriers
Oswestry Olympians
Chichester Runners & AC
Thames Valley H

Ealing Southall & Middlesex

Club

Ireland

Grantham & District AC
Guildford & Godalming AC
Edinburgh AC

Team Bath AC

Pitreavie AAC

St Albans AC

Club

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Cheltenham Harriers
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Enfield & Haringey AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
DASH AC

Central AC

@I track

+1.2m/s
11.38 Q
11.62 Q
11.69 q
11.89
12.09
12.40
12.50

1st September 2013

Perf

12.33 U16/F34/4kg
6.26 U23/F57/4kg
6.24 U14/F57/2kg
6.06 U20/F33/3kg
4.30 U18/F58/4kg

1st September 2013

+0.9 m/s
11.13
11.79
11.97
12.06
12.29
12.52
14.40

o 000

+0.1m/s
11.61
11.91
11.97
12.02
12.34
12.36
12.91

2 0 0P

+2.5m/s
11.74 Q
11.89 Q
11.98 Q
12.16
12.19
12.24
12.31

RESULTS
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ENGLA@ATHLEI’ICS
Heat 4 Bib Athlete

1 23 Megan MARRS
2 89 Charlotte UNDERWOOD
3 84  Annabelle PASK
4 77  Jessica HUNTER
5 80 Pamela MCNICOL
6 70  Lucy CHAPPELL
7 4  Claudia BARTLETT

T52 U17 Men 100m Hurdles Heats

UK Best: Tristan Anthony, Verlea AC, 12.60, 1999
CBP: Tristan Anthony, Verlea AC, 12.60, 1999

Heat 1 Bib

1 843
625
712
669
546
571
595

N o U AW N

Heat 2 Bib
1 798
827
650
938
1021
1054
DNS 670

o Ul AN W N

Heat 3 Bib
1 547
655
799
1018
1032
989
1060
DNS 764

N o U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Jack MAJOR

Thomas CUNNINGHAM-FAHIE
Matthew HALL

Josiah FILLEUL

Matthew BEHAN

Nishan BROOKS

Tom CHANDLER

Athlete

Jack KIRBY

Stanley LIVINGSTON
Max DOREY

Miguel PERERA

Adam SSALI

Matthew TRESTON
Jacob FINCHAM-DUKES

Athlete

Chris BELL-HARTLEY

Rory DWYER

Ashley KIRSOPP

Jacob SPENCE

Harry SUTHERLAND

Max SCHOPP

Theo WALKLEY-BARTLETT
Ben ISAAC

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

City of Lisburn AC
Bedford & County AC
Coventry Godiva H
Vale of Aylesbury AC
Law & Dsitrict
Doncaster AC

Wirral AC

Club

Camberley & District AC
Colchester & Tendering AC
Watford Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Crusaders AC
Bournemouth AC

Central AC

Club

Hillingdon AC

Channel Isles AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Harrow AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Reading AC

Leeds City AC

Club

Cheltenham Harriers
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Warrington AC

Yate AC

Wycombe Phoenix H
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Rugby & Northampton AC
Ashford AC

@I track

+1.1m/s
11.54
11.58
11.90
12.04
12.09
12.53
12.94

1st September 2013

+1.2m/s
13.40
13.68
13.79
13.79
13.97
14.01
14.81

+0.9 m/s
12.85
13.23
13.80
13.99
14.01
14.05

+1.6 m/s
13.08
13.46
13.81
13.91
13.92
14.25
14.60

o o0 00 P

00 0P

RESULTS

Page 41 of 58



<t

ENGLAND\ATHLEI'ICS

F25 U15 Boys High Jump
UK Best: Ross Hepburn, Edinburgh AC, 2.04m, 1976
CBP: Chuka Enih Snell, Swansea Harriers, 1.95m, 1998

Posn

11

Bib
778
570
811
1050
952
732
786
586
629
737
885

Athlete

Adam JONES

Adam BROOKS
Owen LAWRENCE
Joseph THURGOOD
Max PRICE

Joshua HEWETT
Peter KEEFE
William CARTLEDGE
Henry DAMON
K-Ryan HINDS
Thomas MILLER

T53 U15 Boys 200m Final

UK Best: Andrew Watkins, Cwmbran, 22.13, 2002
CBP: Owin Sinclair, Charnwood, 22.20, 2012

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
922
921
834
602
522
863
1007
600

Athlete

Kesi OLUDQYI
Michael OLSEN
Camron LYTTLE
Pearce CHRISTIE
Romario ANTONIO
Brandon MCCARTHY
Dominic SINGH
Thomas CHEYNE

T54 U15 Girls 200m Final
UK Best: Katharine Merry, Birchfield H, 23.72, 1989

CBP: Katharine Merry, Birchfield H, 23.74, 1989

Posn
1

00 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
56
376
59
48
155
62
36
426

Athlete

Alisha REES

Isio OROGUN
Modupe SHOKUNBI
Lucy HOAD

Ashlyn BLAND
Yvette WESTWOOD
Alex BEARDMORE
Sophie SEGUN

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Team Southampton

Yate AC

Team Southampton
Medway & Maidstone AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Manx Harriers

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
London Heathside Runners
Leicester Coritanian AC
Havant AC

Club

Harrow AC

Edinburgh AC

Bexley AC

Woodford Green & Essex L
Birchfield Harriers
Unattached

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Banchory - Stonehaven AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Reigate Priory

Gateshead Harriers

Yate AC

Halesowen A & CC

Herts Phoenix AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
.80
.76
.76
.76
.76
.67
.62
.62
.62
.62
.57

[ T (U (I (U U (S U U I G

1st September 2013

+1.2m/s
22.62
22.63
22.72
22.81
22.87
22.91
23.35
23.66

1st September 2013

+3.1m/s
24.64
24.79
25.15
25.46
25.62
25.72
25.76
26.35

RESULTS
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(c_\‘/ U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLASE\ ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

F24 U17 Men Pole Vault
UK Best: Neil Winter, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 5.20m, 1990
CBP: Neil Winter, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 5.00m, 1990

Posn  Bib Athlete Club
1 710 Adam HAGUE Dearneside AC
2 898 Charlie MYERS Middlesbrough AC (Mandale)
3 560 Tom BOOTH Preston Harriers
4 826 Joseph LISTER Harrow AC
5 755 Nikko HUNT Andover AC
6 685 Nathan GARDNER Stevenage & North Herts AC
7 818 Joel LEON BENITEZ Notts AC
8 1067 James WELLER Dacorum & Tring AC
9 1055 George TURNER Brighton & Hove City AC
10 908 Lewis NICHOLSON Bedford & County AC
11 858 Charlie MAW Winchester & District AC
12 808 Dominic LAVELLE Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
13 665 Tom FARRES City of Portsmouth AC
14 743  Joshua HOLLISEY-MCLEAN Swansea Harriers
15 760 Joshua ILYK Notts AC

T55 U17 Women 200m Final
UK Best: Jodie Williams, Herts Phoenix, 22.79, 2010
CBP: Simmone Jacobs, Reading AC, 23.58, 1983

Posn  Bib Athlete Club
1 17  Shannon HYLTON Blackheath & Bromley AC
2 13 Kristie EDWARDS City of Sheffield AC
3 25 Rachel NORRIS Mansfield H
4 8  Hannah BRIER Swansea Harriers
5 345 Chloe MCCARTHY St Albans AC
6 154 Danielle BLAKE Cambridge Harriers
7 5 Rachel BELL Cleethorpes & District AC
8 291 Chloe HOLLAMBY East Grinstead & District AC

T56 U17 Men 200m Semi Finals
UK Best: Jamahl Alert-Khan, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 20.79, 2003
CBP: Tim Benjamin, Cardiff AAC, 21.15, 1998

Semi1 Bib Athlete Club
1 1015 Thomas SOMERS City of York AC
2 960 Tommy RAMDHAN Bexley AC
3 533 Morro BAJO Edinburgh AC
4 976 Sion ROBERTS Swansea Harriers
5 730 Abass HEMOH Newham & Essex Beagles AC
6 569 Oliver BROMBY Team Southampton
7 780 Kristian JONES Cardiff AAC
8 1097 Kane WRIGHT Nene Valley Harriers

01/09/2013 18:30 @ t ra c k

1st September 2013

Perf
4.80
4.40
4.40
4.30
4.20
4.10
4.10
4.00
3.90
3.90
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.60

1st September 2013

+2.5m/s
23.67
24.31
24.38
24.48
24.99
25.27
25.51
25.69

1st September 2013

+3.4m/s
21.43
21.85
21.96
22.19
22.21
22.34
22.34
22.77

2 000

RESULTS
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Semi2 Bib Athlete

1 1005 Owin SINCLAIR
2 696 Ryan GORMAN
3 934 Shaun PEARCE
4 715 Ryan HAMPSON
5 517 Stefan ANDERSON
6 919 James OLASUNKANMI
7 807 Austen LANE

DNS 855 Gerald MATTHEW

F27 Seated Javelin

Men

Womer

Bib
784
851

360

Athlete
Scott JONES
Dejean MARSHALL BROWN

Jade MULLIN

F28 U17 Men Long Jump
UK Best: Brian Robinson, Birchfield H, 7.53m, 1997
CBP: Oliver McNeillis, Halesowen A & CC, 7.50m, 2004

Posn
1

O 00 N O~ U AW N

Bib
670
809
883
503
589
595
765
1003
852

Athlete

Jacob FINCHAM-DUKES
Alex LAW

Matthew MILLER

Tobi ADENIYI

Taylor CATON-HAND
Tom CHANDLER
Ewaen ISOKEN

Iquan SILCOTT

Tristan MARTIN

T57 Wheelchair Men 400m

Race 1

Race 2

bQ

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
862
585
1053
983
804
506

Bib
555
1020
692
1074
183
679

Athlete

Michael MCCABE
Jamie CARTER
Isaac TOWERS
Ben ROWLINGS
Dillon LABROOY
Jack AGNEW

Athlete

Nathan BLACKIE

Graham SPENCER

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS
Shaun WHITE

Jamie BURTON

James FREEMAN

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Charnwood AC

Notts AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Stroud AC

Birchfield Harriers
Thames Valley H
City of Salisbury AC
Luton AC

Club
Cheltenham Harriers
Herne Hill Harriers

East Cheshire Harriers & TAC

Club

Leeds City AC

Havering Mayesbrook AC
Dearneside AC

Cambridge Harriers
St.Helens Sutton AC

Central AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Leicester Coritanian AC
Brighton & Hove City AC

Club

Sutton & Dist AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Coventry Godiva H

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

Lagan Valley AC / Northern Ireland

Club

Poole AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Harlow AC

Sutton & Dist AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers

@I track

+3.4m/s
21.38
21.46
21.6
22.03
22.25
22.26
22.74

o 0 00

1st September 2013

Perf
22.96
10.82

U17/F34/600g
U14/F37/600g

11.81 U17/F58/600g

1st September 2013

Perf

7.15 +1.2m/s
6.70 +1.3m/s
6.64 +2.3m/s
6.55 +2.4m/s
6.44 +1.2m/s
6.37 +1.4m/s
6.26 +3.6m/s
6.09 +3.4m/s
6.09 +2.7m/s

1st September 2013

Perf
01:01.11 U17/T54
01:03.06 U20/T34
01:04.83 U15/T34
01:05.60 U18/T34
01:08.08 U18/T54
01:10.27 U14/T54

Perf
01:11.14 U16/T33
01:24.92 U13/T54
01:25.00 U17/T34
01:27.25 U17/T34
01:42.60 U23/T33
u20/T33

RESULTS
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T58 Wheelchair Women 400m

Race 1
1

o Ul N W N

Bib
635
796
118
123
271
454

Athlete

Meggan DAWSON-FARRELL

Samantha KINGHORN
Lauren ROWLES
Kare ADENEGAN
Kayleigh HAGGO
Catherine STOTT

T59 U15 Girls 800m Final
UK Best: Rachel Hughes, Fleet & Crookham AC, 2:06.5, 1982
CBP: Bobby Clay, Invicta East Kent AC, 2:08.75, 2011

Posn
1

N o U AW N

DNS

Bib
296
238
353
125
432
135
485
452

Athlete

Cari HUGHES
Niamh EMERSON
Saskia MILLARD
Emma ALDERSON
Sabrina SINHA
Holly BANKES
Marella WHITFIELD
Franca STILL

T60 U15 Boys 800m Final
UK Best: Jordan West, Cornwall AC, 1:54.72, 2003
CBP: Michael Rimmer, Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton AC, 1:56.9, 2000

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
646
630
882
706
961
899
557
968

Athlete

Tom DODD

Oliver DANE
Stewart MILLAR
Beck GROVER
Thomas RANDOLPH
Feysel NADEW
Paul BLEZARD
Daniel RICHARDS

ENGLAND ATHLETICS
U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Red Star AC / Scotland
Red Star AC / Scotland
Coventry Godiva H
Coventry Godiva H

Red Star AC / Scotland
Unattached

Club

Menai T&F

Amber Valley AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Cambridge Harriers
Stroud AC

Harrow AC

Edinburgh AC

Club

Birchfield Harriers
City of Sheffield AC
Aberdeen AAC
Herts Phoenix AC
Tamworth AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Preston Harriers
Orion Harriers

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
01:01.13
01:01.93
01:05.02
01:11.23
01:27.10
01:39.30

1st September 2013

Perf
02:13.28
02:14.02
02:14.34
02:14.62
02:15.97
02:18.84
02:19.36

1st September 2013

Perf
01:59.50
02:00.92
02:01.39
02:02.26
02:03.80
02:05.77
02:06.85
02:06.94

U23/T54
U18/T53
U17/T54
U13/T34
U16/T32
U15/T34

RESULTS
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F31 U15 Boys Discus
UK Best: Curtis Griffith-Parker, Cambridge Harriers, 55.39m, 2005
CBP: Curtis Griffith-Parker, Cambridge Harriers, 55.39m, 2005

Posn

- 4o oa oo
SR 23V ®NOoO U R WN =

Bib
990
773
756
581
587
516
982
935
509
952
1076
813
854

Athlete

Alfie SCOPES
Edward JEANS
William HUR
Michelangelo BUTER
Daniel CARTWRIGHT
James ANDERSON
Leo ROWLEY

James PEARSON
Onur AKSINOGLU
Max PRICE

Daniel WILBY

Caius LEE

Oliver MASSINGHAM

F26 U15 Girls Discus
UK Best: Philippa Roles, Swansea H, 44.12m, 1992

CBP: Philippa Roles, Swansea H, 42.06m, 1992

Posn

- 4 oo
TN 23V ®NOo U A WN

Bib
338
240
150
199
397
288
396
322
449
496
443
1117
1107

Athlete

Sophie MACE
Nnenna ERONINI
Melissa BIRD

Luisa CHANTLER EDMOND

Gabrielle QUIGLEY
Jessica HIRST
Jenny PYATT
Gemma KINSLEY
Olivia STEVENSON
Caroline WIRTH
Caitlin STACEY
Bronte JONES
Lana FULCHER

F30 Ambulant Men Discus

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
531
654
848
584
1083
626
580
944
682

Athlete

Joshua BAIN

Mitchell DUTTON
Declan MANNING
Robbie CARRICK SMITH
Tyrone WILLIAMS

Lee CUPIT

Thomas BURTON
Michael POPE

Joe FUNDREY

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Tonbridge AC

Preston Harriers

Woking AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Dudley & Stourbridge H
Thanet AC

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Thurrock Harriers AC
Thames Valley H
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Inverness Harriers AAC
Spenborough & Dist AC
City of Norwich AC

Club

Walton AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets
Cheltenham Harriers
Radley AC

Basildon AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Halton & Frodsham Harriers
Wigan & Dist H AC

Kingston Upon Hull AC
Horsham Blue Star H
Reading AC

City of Sheffield AC

Ipswich Harriers

Club

Chelmsford AC

St Albans AC

City of Norwich AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Birchfield Harriers
Chelmsford AC

Sale Harriers Manchester

St Albans AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
47.55
41.76
40.51
38.64
38.44
37.92
37.54
37.08
37.03
35.43
33.81
33.39
32.75

1st September 2013

Perf
40.51
36.47
35.02
32.68
32.36
32.33
31.94
30.47
29.56
28.30
26.32
25.71
23.84

1st September 2013

Perf
40.59
34.27
31.13
29.15
27.35
25.76
24.71
23.16
18.57

U20/F37/1kg
U18/F38/1.5kg
U17/F20/1.5kg

U18/F37/1kg

U17/F37/1kg
U20/F38/1.5kg

U20/F40/1kg

U17/F40/1kg
U15/F37/750g

RESULTS
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ENGLAND\ATHLETICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS RESULTS
&v U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
ENGLAGATHLEI‘ICS 31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM
F29 U15 Girls Shot 1st September 2013
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 475 Michaela WALSH Ireland 14.18 CBP
2 338 Sophie MACE Walton AC 12.25
3 373 Divine OLADIPO Cambridge Harriers 12.06
4 199 Luisa CHANTLER EDMOND Radley AC 11.58
5 349 Kiona MCLENNON Rugby & Northampton AC 11.31
6 322 Gemma KINSLEY Wigan & Dist H AC 11.09
7 446 Katie STARK Inverness Harriers AAC 10.58
8 102 Alice HOPKINS Radley AC 10.32
9 218 Emma DAKIN Retford AC 10.30
10 150 Melissa BIRD Cheltenham Harriers 10.08
11 39  Izzy BRYANT Team Southampton 9.64
T62 U17 Men 1500m Final 1st September 2013
UK Best: Matthew Shirling, Liverpool H, 3:44.11, 2012
CBP: Matthew Shirling, Liverpool H, 3:49.04, 2012
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
1 618 Jack CRABTREE Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC 04:04.66
2 861 Gavin MCARDLE Kilbarchan AAC 04:05.13
3 740 Tom HOLDEN South London Harriers 04:05.34
4 561 Robert BOUGH Edinburgh AC 04:05.60
5 1072 Billy WHITE Phoenix AC 04:07.50
6 616 John COVE Cardiff AAC 04:08.49
7 525 Paulos ASGODOM Enfield & Haringey AC 04:08.51
8 599 Callum CHARLESTON Chelmsford AC 04:09.87
9 781 Luke JONES Tamworth AC 04:11.49
10 681 William FULLER Blackheath & Bromley AC 04:12.28
11 512 Jake ALGER Brighton Phoenix 04:13.64
12 793 Josh KERR Edinburgh AC 04:15.74
T63 U20 Women Relay 1st September 2013
Posn  Bib Athlete Club Perf
Sophie HAY, Abi DAVIES,
1 1 Loren BLEAKEN, Eliza REID Team Bath 48.50
2 2  Evie HANCOX, Charlotte OGDEN,
Ellie STALEY, Becky CHAPMAN Team Dash 51.60
Kai KAHEMBE, Dorothy
3 3  ODUGUWA,
Molly BADHAM, Rita TWUM Marshal M K 53.98
01/09/2013 18:30 @ trac k Page 48 of 58
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U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

T64 U20 Men Relay

Posn
1

bQ

DNF

Bib
2005

2001

2004

2003

2008

2002

2006

2007

Athlete

Jack LAWRENCE, Matthew
HUDSON-SMITH,

Delano Brown, Fabian
BATCHELOR

Timothy KERR-CHIN, Luke
TOWNSEND,

James WRITE, Clinton OSABI-
GEORGE

Oje ETOMI, Chimidi KEMA,
Jordan ARCHER, Bami FALANA

Javan FOSTER, James ODENIYI,
Jason MISSO, Tomi NJOKU

Cameron STARR, Joshua HODGE,
Paul SINGLETON, David BARTLEY

Travis HALL, Conor DIVILLY,
Sam CARTER, Alex KRAJEWSKI

Taylor COWAN-WILLIAMS, Robbie

BROWN,
Harrison CAIRD, Nic WILLIAMS

Alex WALKER, James BELL,
Lolu OLUWOLE-0JO, Jo YARDE

T65 U15 Girls 75m Hurdles Final
UK Best: Shirin Irving, Croydon, 10.85, 2011
CBP: Helen Van Kempen, Herts Phoenix AC, 10.91, 2005

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
58
98
114
106
100
93
101
117

Athlete

Molly SCOTT
Caitlin EDGAR
Leigh THOMPSON
Catriona MCSORLEY
Amber-Leigh HALL
Ellie BILSLAND
Isabella HILDITCH
Isabel WAKEFIELD

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

Club
Team Birchfield Harriers

Team Rugby and Northants

Team Shaftesbury Barnet

Team Herts Phoenix

Team Sutton & District

Team Dash

Team Marshal M K

TeamWSE&H

Club
Ireland
Central AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets

Herne Hill Harriers
Reading AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Blackheath & Bromley AC
North Devon AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
41.98

43.46

44.24

44.88

45.09

46.17

1st September 2013

+3.5m/s
10.96
1.1
11.38
11.61
11.64
11.72
11.92
11.95

RESULTS
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T66 U17 Women 80m Hurdles Semi Finals

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

1st September 2013

UK Best: Helen Worsey, Leicester Coritanian AC, 11.02, 1998 Yasmin Miller, Derby, 11.02, 2010
CBP: Helen Worsey, Leicester Coritanian AC, 11.02, 1998 Yasmin Miller, Derby, 11.02, 2010

Heat 1
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Heat 2

00 N O U1 AN W N

Bib
65
89
76
78
84
91

86
80

Bib
81

77
33
23
90
67
87
71

Athlete

Alicia BARRETT
Charlotte UNDERWOOD
Michelle HUGHES

Zoe LUCAS

Annabelle PASK
Charlotte WILLIAMS
Charlotte ROBINSON
Pamela MCNICOL

Athlete

Elizabeth MORLAND
Jessica HUNTER
Ebony WAKE

Megan MARRS
Chelsea WALKER
Abigail BOWERS
Hope SARTI

Mollie COURTNEY

T67 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Heats
UK Best: Matthew Clements, Cambridge & Coleridge AC, 10.71, 1992
CBP: Richard Alexis-Smith, Sutton & Dist AC, 10.68, 2001

Heat 1
1

N oo AW N

Heat 2

N o U AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
935
722
1001
544
502
592
1041

Bib
952
507
735
885
1100
621
723

Athlete

James PEARSON
Rhys HARRIS
Michael SHIELDS
Sean BAZANYE-LUTU
Ade ADENIRAN
Alastair CHALMERS
Freddie TAYLOR

Athlete

Max PRICE

Ethan AKANNI

Harry HILLMAN
Thomas MILLER
Sawatomo YAMAKAWA
Joe CROSBY

Alex HARRISON

Club

Chesterfield & District AC
Bedford & County AC
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Grantham & District AC
Coventry Godiva H
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Edinburgh AC

Law & Dsitrict

Club

Ireland

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Birchfield Harriers

City of Lisburn AC

City of York AC

Oswestry Olympians
Guildford & Godalming AC
Cheltenham Harriers

Club

Thurrock Harriers AC
Swansea Harriers
Basildon AC

Enfield & Haringey AC
Herne Hill Harriers
Guernsey Island AAC
Rugby & Northampton AC

Club

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Bexley AC

Cardiff AAC

Havant AC

Walton AC

Swansea Harriers

Herts Phoenix AC

@I track

+3.2m/s
10.91
11.40
11.57
11.71
11.75
11.92
11.94
12.48

+0.8m/s
11.54
11.74
11.74
11.77
11.81
12.06
12.07
12.28

1st September 2013

+0.6 m/s
11.28
11.37
11.39
11.58
11.80
11.90
12.31

+2.4m/s
11.13
11.27
11.46
11.64
11.89
12.23
12.72

o o0 00 P

Qo

Qo

RESULTS
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Heat 3 Bib Athlete

1 1039 Sam TALBOT
996 Lewis SHEPHERD
829 Ryan LONG
1050 Joseph THURGOOD
510 William ALDRED
644 Charles DINEEN
605 Ben CLARKE

N o o1 AW N

T68 U17 Men 100m Hurdles Final

UK Best: Tristan Anthony, Verlea AC, 12.60, 1999
CBP: Tristan Anthony, Verlea AC, 12.60, 1999

Posn  Bib Athlete
1 798 Jack KIRBY
547 Chris BELL-HARTLEY
827 Stanley LIVINGSTON
655 Rory DWYER
843 Jack MAJOR
712 Matthew HALL
669 Josiah FILLEUL
DQ 625 Thomas CUNNINGHAM-FAHIE

N oo AW N

F33 U15 Boys Triple Jump

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Exeter Harriers

Poole AC

Wimborne AC

Medway & Maidstone AC
Trafford AC

Central AC

Worcester AC

Club

Hillingdon AC

Cheltenham Harriers
Channel Isles AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Camberley & District AC
Watford Harriers

City of Sheffield AC
Colchester & Tendering AC

UK Best: Nathan Fox, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 14.11m, 2005
CBP: Nathan Fox, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 14.11m, 2005

Posn  Bib Athlete

1 505 Osaze AGHEDO
778 Adam JONES
828 Jordan LLOYD
607 Henry CLARKSON
953 Teepee PRINCEWILL
894 Ryan MORGAN

o Ul AN W N

T69 Wheelchair 1500m

Bib Athlete
Men 862 Michael MCCABE
1053 Isaac TOWERS
585 Jamie CARTER
983 Ben ROWLINGS

Womer 635 Meggan DAWSON-FARRELL
418 Lauren ROWLES
796 Samantha KINGHORN
123 Kare ADENEGAN

01/09/2013 18:30

Club

Swansea Harriers
Team Southampton
Birchfield Harriers
Lasswade AAC
Harrow AC
Colchester Harriers

Club

Sutton & Dist AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Coventry Godiva H

Red Star AC / Scotland
Coventry Godiva H
Red Star AC / Scotland
Coventry Godiva H

@I track

Perf
11.36
11.53
11.71
11.97
12.20
12.40
12.46

1st September 2013

+2.7 m/s
12.74
13.15
13.28
13.30
13.57
13.83
13.89

1st September 2013

Perf
13.22
12.64
12.12
11.96
11.74
11.55

1st September 2013

Perf
03:51.07
03:52.50
03:53.02
03:56.85

03:57.89
04:02.94
04:09.29
04:52.78

+1.8
+2.1
+1.4
+3.1
+3.4
+1.0

u17
u15
u20
u18

uz3
ut7
u18
ui4
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T72 U17 Women 300m Final
UK Best: Linsey Macdonald, Pitreavie AC, 36.46, 1980
CBP: Eleanor Caney, Solihull & Small Heath AC, 38.41, 2000

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
300
451
24
2
139
348
362
159

Athlete

Cheriece HYLTON
Kelsey STEWART
Roseanna MCGUCKIAN
Finette AGYAPONG
Ella BARRETT

Nicole MCKECHNIE
Elizabeth MUSGROVE
Emily BORTHWICK

T73 U15 Boys 300m Final
UK Best: Joe Milton, Liverpool Pembroke Sefton, 35.70, 2013
CBP: Matthew Pagan, West Cheshire AC, 35.74, 2012

Posn
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Bib
888
917
970
1033
564
1070
680
918

Athlete

Joseph MILTON
Uchenna OKOH

Owen RICHARDSON
Ben SUTTON

Ryan BRACKSTONE
Samuel WHEELER

Joe FUGGLE

Michael OKU-AMPOFO

T74 U17 Men 800m Final

UK Best: Sean Molloy, Tonbridge, 1:48.24, 2012

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Blackheath & Bromley AC
Banchory - Stonehaven AC
City of Lisburn AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC
Chesterfield & District AC
Chelmsford AC

Team Bath AC

Wigan & Dist H AC

Club

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton H
Dacorum & Tring AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC
North Devon AC

Bracknell AC

Poole AC

Tonbridge AC

Newham & Essex Beagles AC

CBP: Mark Mitchell, Forres Harriers, 1:50.90, 2004

Posn
1

00 N O Ul AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
1045
609
1101
653
539
920
725
916

Athlete

Spencer THOMAS
Timothy COBDEN
Bradley YATES
George DUGGAN
Jeremy BARNES
Edward OLSEN
James HATTON
Joseph O'HARA

Club

Phoenix AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Tonbridge AC

Coventry Godiva H

Herne Hill Harriers
Leicester Coritanian AC
Bexley AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
37.91
39.24
39.64
39.87
39.92
40.18
40.38
40.72

1st September 2013

Perf
36.29
36.39
36.78
37.02
37.37
37.44
37.70
38.09

1st September 2013

Perf
01:56.27
01:56.71
01:58.63
01:59.01
01:59.54
01:59.94
02:00.58
02:04.35

CBP
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T75 U17 Women 800m Final

UK Best: Jo White, Mitcham AC, 2:02.0, 1977

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

CBP: Lorraine Baker, Coventry Godiva Harriers, 2:05.38, 1980

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
1416
420
403
354
141
380
237
187

Athlete

Caelidh ROSS

Lauren RUSSELL
Jemma REEKIE
Sophie MONTGOMERY
Megan BATES

Hollie PARKER
Amalia EDWARDS
Hannah CAMERON

T76 U17 Men 400m Final
UK Best: Mark Richardson, Windsor, Slough, Eton & H AC, 46.43, 1988
CBP: Kris Robertson, Kirkintilloch Olympians AC, 47.08, 2004

Posn
1

0 N O U1 AW N

Bib
975
1014
926
907
742
597
615
986

Athlete

Ben ROBBINS
Kim SOBOTIE
Matthew PAGAN
Jacob NESS
Elliot HOLLAND
Matthew CHANT
Nick COOPER
Ashley SANDALL

T77 Wheelchair Men 200m

Race 1

Race 2

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
862
585
983
804
1053
555

Bib
506
1074
692
1020
494
679
183

Athlete

Michael MCCABE
Jamie CARTER
Ben ROWLINGS
Dillon LABROOY
Isaac TOWERS
Nathan BLACKIE

Athlete

Jack AGNEW

Shaun WHITE

Adam GOLDSPINK-BURGESS
Graham SPENCER
Nathaniel WILLIAMS

James FREEMAN

Jamie BURTON

Club

Leicester Coritanian AC
Bedford & County AC
Kilbarchan AAC

Blaydon Harriers & AC
Eden Runners

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Luton AC

Edinburgh AC

Club

Edinburgh AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
West Cheshire AC

City of Salisbury AC

City of Norwich AC

Andover AC

Braintree & District AC
Nene Valley Harriers

Club

Sutton & Dist AC
Cleethorpes & District AC
Coventry Godiva H

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Poole AC

Club

Lagan Valley AC / Northern Ireland

Sutton & Dist AC

Harlow AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Leeds City AC

Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
02:09.17
02:11.63
02:12.82
02:14.95
02:15.82
02:16.50
02:16.68
02:17.21

1st September 2013

Perf
48.83
49.31
49.72
50.01
50.46
50.58
50.61
52.10

1st September 2013

+2.4m/s
30.64
31.78
32.26
32.51
32.67
34.85

+1.3m/s
34.36
40.56
40.86
41.21
42.89
48.82
49.09

U17/T54
Uu20/T34
Uu18/T34
U18/T54
U15/T34
U16/T33

U14/T54
U17/T734
U17/T734
U13/T54
U23/T34
u20/T33
U23/T33
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F35 U17 Men Hammer
UK Best: Alex Smith, City of Hull AC, 76.52m, 2004
CBP: Andrew Tolputt, Windsor Slough Eton AC, 76.28m, 1984

Posn

N 2o Vv O N UANWN =

Bib
795
1081
974
890
803
708
929
1098
757
1010
711
897

Athlete

Adam KING
James WILLIAMS
Munroe RITCHIE
Jack MIRFIN
Jamie KUEHNEL
Mark GUTHRIE
Leslie PARKES
Jack WUIDART
Isaac HUSKISSON
Jordan SMALL
Jonathan HAINES
Craig MULLINS

F34 Ambulant Men Shot

Bib
626
654
848
531
845
1083
836
944
584
580
682

Athlete

Lee CUPIT

Mitchell DUTTON
Declan MANNING
Joshua BAIN
Panagiotis MAMUNEAS
Tyrone WILLIAMS
Jason MACLEAN
Michael POPE

Robbie CARRICK SMITH

Thomas BURTON
Joe FUNDREY

F37 U15 Girls High Jump

UK Best: Ursula Fay, Belfast AC, 1.83m, 1982
CBP: Lea Haggett, Croydon AC, 1.81m, 1986

Posn

IS0 0 ® N U N WN =

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
129
277
375
412
458
181
329
235
276
110
189

Athlete

Laura ARNOLD
Rebecca HAWKINS
Rebecca OLIVER
Jessica ROBINSON
Hannah TAPLEY
Kathryn BURROUGHS
Tabitha LEE
Amber DURRANT
Bethany HARLEY
Amber SIBBALD
Tamsin CAMPBELL

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Ireland

Colwyn Bay

Crawley AC

East Cheshire Harriers & TAC
Newbury AC

Central AC

Havant AC

Bedford & County AC
Nene Valley Harriers
Rotherham Harriers & AC
Crawley AC

Border Reivers Hammer Academy

Club

Chelmsford AC

St Albans AC

City of Norwich AC
Chelmsford AC
Unattached

Birchfield Harriers
Inverness Harriers AAC
St Albans AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Sale Harriers Manchester
Stevenage & North Herts AC

Club

Medway & Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Sheffield AC

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Worcester AC

Winchester & District AC
Blue Star Harriers (Horsham)
Medway & Maidstone AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Unattached

Crawley AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
60.40
58.29
57.99
57.00
56.80
56.38
52.89
52.19
47.03
46.00
43.95
43.83

1st September 2013

Perf

10.25 U20/F38/5kg
9.99 U18/F38/5kg
9.82 U17/F20/5kg
9.81 U20/F37/5kg
9.38 U17/F40/3kg
9.30 U17/F37/3kg
8.54 U17/F37/5kg
8.36 U17/F40/3kg
8.27 U18/F37/5kg
7.65 U20/F40/4kg
6.57 U15/F37/3kg

1st September 2013

Perf
.65
.61
.61
.56
.56
.51
.51
.51
.51
.46
41

[ T (I (U (U (I (UL U U O G
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F36 Ambulant Women Discus

Bib
234
34
478
677
165
245
158

Athlete

Holly DURBIDGE

Denisha MARSHALL-BROWN
Amy WAREING

Millie FORREST

Danielle BRADSHAW
Hayley FITZSIMONS

Cathy BOOTH

T78 Wheelchair Women 200m

Race 1

Bib
796
635
418
123
271

Race 2 Bib
454 Catherine STOTT
224 Zoe DAY

308 Victoria JOINER
441 Yasmin SOMERS
422 Esme SALTER

DQ

Athlete

Samantha KINGHORN
Meggan DAWSON-FARRELL
Lauren ROWLES

Kare ADENEGAN

Kayleigh HAGGO

Athlete

F38 U17 Men Javelin
UK Best: David Parker, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 73.56m, 1996

CBP: Huw Bevan, Bridgnorth AC, 69.60m, 2011

Posn
1

N o U1 AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
750
631
949
520
933
874
775

Athlete

Harry HUGHES
George DAVIES
Jonathan POWNALL
Tom ANSTICE
Albert PAVELIN
Drew MCLEAN
Ronan JENKINSON

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

City of Norwich AC

Herne Hill Harriers
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Wigan & Dist H AC

East Cheshire Harriers & TAC
Ferrybank AC / Ireland
Chesterfield & District AC

Club

Red Star AC / Scotland
Red Star AC / Scotland
Coventry Godiva H
Coventry Godiva H

Red Star AC / Scotland

Club

Unattached

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Stevenage & North Herts AC
Kingston AC & Poly Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC

Club

West Suffolk AC

City of York AC

Marshall Milton Keynes AC
Radley AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Neath Harriers

City of Lisburn AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
23.75
22.81
21.62
21.31
12.45
12.00
11.67

U17/F20/1kg
U14/F12/1kg
U17/F38/1kg
U20/F37/1kg
U15/F42/1kg

U17/F40/750g
U23/F37/1kg

1st September 2013

+1.0m/s
32.37
33.66
34.94
38.06
41.27

Perf
48.29
67.79
68.80
76.48

U18/T53
U23/T54
U17/T54
U13/T54
Uu16/T32

U18/T53
U23/T54
U17/T54
U13/T54
U16/T32

1st September 2013

Perf
68.73
64.34
54.84
53.53
52.94
50.66
48.43

RESULTS
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F32 U17 Women Pole Vault

UK Best: Lucy Bryan, Bristol & West, 4.10m, 2011
CBP: Lucy Bryan, Bristol & West, 3.81m, 2010

Posn  Bib
1 262
2 1105
3 263
4 209
5 289

=6 91

=6 466
8 327
9 131
10 413

Athlete

Ellie GOODING
Tilly HOOPER
Anna GORDON
Olivia CONNOR
Fiona HOCKEY
Charlotte WILLIAMS
Amber TRY

Danni LANGDALE
Megan BAILEY
Lauren ROBINSON

F39 U15 Boys Shot
UK Best: Curtis Griffith-Parker, Cambridge Harriers, 19.71m, 2005
CBP: Anthony Oshodi, Woodford Green & Essex Ladies, 18.03m, 2006

Posn  Bib
581
518
982
935
587
664
996
741
854

_

O 00 N O U1 AW N

Athlete
Michelangelo BUTER
Rio ANDREW

Leo ROWLEY

James PEARSON
Daniel CARTWRIGHT
Henry FAIRCLOUGH
Lewis SHEPHERD
Jacob HOLDERNESS
Oliver MASSINGHAM

T82 U17 Men 200m Final
UK Best: Jamahl Alert-Khan, Shaftesbury Barnet H, 20.79, 2003

CBP: Tim Benjamin, Cardiff AAC, 21.15, 1998

Posn  Bib
1 1015
696
960
533
934
976
715
DNS 1005

N oo AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Athlete

Thomas SOMERS
Ryan GORMAN
Tommy RAMDHAN
Morro BAJO
Shaun PEARCE
Sion ROBERTS
Ryan HAMPSON
Owin SINCLAIR

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Ashford AC

Sutton & Dist AC
Pitreavie AAC

Lewes AC

Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Telford AC

Harrow AC

Team Bath AC

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Thames Valley H

Rotherham Harriers & AC
Thurrock Harriers AC
Dudley & Stourbridge H
City of York AC

Poole AC

Stevenage & North Herts AC
City of Norwich AC

Club

City of York AC
Notts AC

Bexley AC

Edinburgh AC
Carmarthen Harriers
Swansea Harriers
Stroud AC
Charnwood AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.60
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.20
2.90
2.70

1st September 2013

Perf
15.93
15.14
15.11
13.81
13.70
13.70
12.36
11.83
11.56

1st September 2013

+2.3m/s
21.36
21.54
21.82
21.87
22.48
22.58
22.69

RESULTS
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T83 U17 Men 3000m Straight Final

UK Best: Barrie Moss, Notts, 8:13.42, 1972
CBP: Jon Richards, Cornwall AC, 8:26.92, 1980

Posn

IS0 0 ® N U N WN =

Bib
618
744
886
691
688
844
771
622
995
875
521

Athlete

Jack CRABTREE
Jac HOPKINS

Zak MILLER
Jonathan GLEN
Euan GILLHAM
Euan MAKEPEACE
Jonathan JANES
Ellis CROSS
Matthew SHEEN
Declan MCMANUS
Sebastian ANTHONY

T85 U17 Women 80m Hurdles Final
UK Best: Helen Worsey, Leicester Coritanian AC, 11.02, 1998 Yasmin Miller, Derby, 11.02, 2010
CBP: Helen Worsey, Leicester Coritanian AC, 11.02, 1998 Yasmin Miller, Derby, 11.02, 2010

Posn
1

N O U1 AW N

DNS

Bib
65
81

89
33
77
84
76
78

Athlete

Alicia BARRETT
Elizabeth MORLAND
Charlotte UNDERWOOD
Ebony WAKE

Jessica HUNTER
Annabelle PASK
Michelle HUGHES

Zoe LUCAS

T86 U15 Boys 80m Hurdles Final
UK Best: Matthew Clements, Cambridge & Coleridge AC, 10.71, 1992
CBP: Richard Alexis-Smith, Sutton & Dist AC, 10.68, 2001

Posn
1

N o U AW N

DNF

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
952
735
1001
722
996
935
507
1039

Athlete

Max PRICE
Harry HILLMAN
Michael SHIELDS
Rhys HARRIS
Lewis SHEPHERD
James PEARSON
Ethan AKANNI
Sam TALBOT

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Swansea Harriers
Trafford AC
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Charnwood AC
Bedford & County AC
Tamworth AC

Vale Royal AC
Worcester AC

West Suffolk AC

Club

Chesterfield & District AC
Ireland

Bedford & County AC
Birchfield Harriers

Vale of Aylesbury AC
Coventry Godiva H
Havering Mayesbrook AC
Grantham & District AC

Club

Stevenage & North Herts AC
Cardiff AAC

Basildon AC

Swansea Harriers

Poole AC

Thurrock Harriers AC

Bexley AC

Exeter Harriers

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
08:38.18
08:41.18
08:43.13
08:45.17
08:45.53
08:48.35
09:04.61
09:07.25
09:07.75
09:08.54
09:20.31

1st September 2013

+1.7m/s
11.01
11.38
11.44
11.77
11.87
11.88
12.10

1st September 2013

+0.7m/s
10.98
11.02
11.20
11.38
11.41
11.41
11.44

UK Best

RESULTS
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T88 U17 Women 1500m S/Chase Straight Final

Posn
1

0 N o8 U1 AW N

DNS

Bib
461
394
351
228
279
358
226
203
173

Athlete

Catrina THOMAS
Aimee PRATT
Eloise MILBOURN
Kathryn DITTON
Erin HAYES

Emily MOYES
Jessica DEWSBURY
Lauren CHURCH
Holly BROWN

F40 U17 Women Triple Jump
UK Best: Morgan Lake, Windsor SE&H, 12.26m, 2013

CBP: Naomi Reid, Derby AC, 12.23m, 2010

Posn

-~ 4o o
SR 23 VN U A WN =

—_
N

Bib
324
219
344
252
499
489
85
474
202
285
319
460
301
201

Athlete

Morgan LAKE

Kerri DAVIDSON
Hannah MCAULEY
Emily GARGAN

Laura ZIALOR

Alice WILLIAMS
Sophie QUINN
Rhiannon WALLWORK
Abbie CHAUNDY
Roseanna HILL

Angel KERIN
Temilola TEWOGBADE
Whitney IDOWU
Isabelle CHARTERS

F40 U17 Women Triple Jump
UK Best: Morgan Lake, Windsor SE&H, 12.26m, 2013

CBP: Naomi Reid, Derby AC, 12.23m, 2010

Posn
1

O 00 N O U AW N

01/09/2013 18:30

Bib
188
350
448
190
304
66
265
207
243

Athlete

Jordan CAMPBELL
Sophie MERRITT
Tasia STEPHENS
Thora CANT
Elspeth JAMIESON
Felicity BEE
Emily GREEN
Cathy COLEMAN
Megan EXLEY

ENGLAND ATHLETICS

U17 & U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS 2013
31st Aug - 1st Sept 2013 @ BEDFORD STADIUM

Club

Lincoln Wellington AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Aldershot Farnham & Dist AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
Cardiff AAC

West Suffolk AC

Retford AC

Reading AC

Taunton AC

Club

Windsor Slough Eton & H
Blackheath & Bromley AC
Ballymena & Antrim AC
Gateshead Harriers
Milton Keynes AC
Windsor Slough Eton & H
DASH AC

Ashford AC

Swindon Harriers
Channel Isles AC
Bournemouth AC

Bexley AC

Victoria Park H & Tower Hamlets
Windsor Slough Eton & H

Club

Team Southampton

Team Southampton
Cardiff AAC

Unattached

City of Norwich AC
Stratford-upon-Avon AC
Team Southampton
Guildford & Godalming AC
Rugby & Northampton AC

@I track

1st September 2013

Perf
05:14.24
05:17.69
05:19.16
05:23.20
05:29.12
05:39.78
05:49.62
05:59.94

1st September 2013

Perf
12.34
12.02
11.59
11.47
11.34
11.24
11.23
11.03
10.91
10.81
10.69
10.66
9.97
NDR

CBP

+3.3m/s
+1.0m/s
+2.3m/s
+4.4m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.1m/s
+2.2m/s
+1.9m/s
+2.4m/s
+2.8 m/s
+2.2m/s
+1.2m/s

1st September 2013

Perf
44.30
42.54
37.71
37.66
36.50
36.30
35.23
35.13
34.16

CBP
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